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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action   Priority   

25-27461        0015:04 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] HEADING TOWARDS NORTON - ELM ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BRO 2014 PORS CAYENNE  Reg: PAV MA CHILLY  VIN: WP1AF2A22ELA43239

25-27485        0120:22 Phone - Noise Complaint Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S142 - Savannah Karch
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-27488        0129:57 Phone - Noise Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-27501        0200:52 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1019] WEST VILLAGE APARTMENTS - WEST ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-27528        0544 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] TREMONT ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-27532        0614 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6607] 100 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 FORD UT EXPLOR  Reg: PC MA 441XY1  VIN: 1FM5K8D86DGA95901
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 2JB226  VIN: 5N1AT2MV8FC873494
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 NISS PATHFINDER  Reg: PC MA 4LPS56  VIN: 5N1DR3BC5RC271224
           Vehicle:    BLK 2014 LINC MKZ  Reg: PC MA 65J270  VIN: 3LN6L2GK2ER805683
           Vehicle:    GRY 2023 VOLK ATLAS  Reg: PC MA 4XEA54  VIN: 1V2KR2CA1PC556906

25-27550        0906:10 Other - Serve Warrant Not Home / No Answer 3

        Call Taker:    M11386 - Support Staff Riley K Brown
       Call Source:    Other
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6739] 1328 EAST ST - EAST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-27557        0945 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-27558        0947:51 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
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       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 FORD CO MUSTANG  Reg: PAS MA RT15DJ  VIN: 1FATP8UH8L5191719
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 TESL MODEL 3  Reg: PAS MA EV85TF  VIN: 5YJ3E1EB5NF276410

25-27565        1037:12 Initiated - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [NON P11718] RUHL PAINTING - ELM ST
                ID:    NON149 - Patrolman Bryan C King
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-27571        1054:08 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 BMW ST 330I  Reg: PAS MA JF110J  VIN: WBA8K3C55JA023806

25-27574        1105:01 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 441] ROLAND GREEN SCHOOL 29 DEAN ST  7800 (F) - DEAN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-27580        1123 Initiated - Speed Trailer/Signs Deployed Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RUMFORD AVE
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-27588        1216:57 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1323] 12 OLD ELM ST - OLD ELM ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 HOND VA ODYSSE  Reg: PC MA 4RNM64  VIN: 5FNRL6H55LB068365

25-27589        1223:04 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 VOLK GTI  Reg: PC MA 64F490  VIN: WVWHD7AJ1EW004182

25-27597        1244:47 Phone - Shoplifting Incident Report 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS 834] CVS 261 CHAUNCY ST BOX 8000 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-483-OF

25-27601        1256:35 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
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           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 JAGU UT F-PACE  Reg: PC MA 3BVR71  VIN: SADCM2FV7LA634330

25-27605        1312:12 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
          Location:    [MAS] 495 TO SOUTH MAIN ST RAMP
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:        TT UNIT  Reg:  ON PB16041

25-27618        1350:16 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-27619        1355:26 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-27628        1431:16 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 143B] HARBOR ONE CREDIT 131 COPELAND DR BOX 5020 - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard

25-27639        1519:50 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST + SHIELDS ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 LEXS ES  Reg: PC MA 9ER861  VIN: JTHBK1GG4G2234957

25-27641        1521:53 911 - Animal Complaints Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-27668        1847:18 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PASSION NAIL SPA 242 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    GRY 2013 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 9YD824  VIN: JN8AS5MV7DW619333
           Vehicle:    WHI 2008 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 5NZS99  VIN: 5TDZK23C58S127953
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-173-AR
            Arrest:    CAMERA, ANNMARIE        
           Address:    114 HIGH ST   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    64
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE

25-27676        1916:23 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS H6707] 221 EAST ST - EAST ST
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                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 NISS SENTRA  Reg: PC MA 4YZD32  VIN: 3N1AB8DV1RY354926

25-27679        1922:00 Phone - Assist Other Agency Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 435] MANSFIELD MEADOWS 15 BONNEY LN  BOX 9740 (G) - BONNEY LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    GRY 2016 KIA SORENTO  Reg: PC RI 1WD731  VIN: 5XYPG4A3XGG167304
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-174-AR
            Arrest:    FEBLES, CALVIN O       
           Address:    24A LUDLOW RD   MIDDLETOWN, RI
               Age:    28
           Charges:    FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE ON COURT WARRANT
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-484-OF

25-27682        2009:42 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST

25-27689        2034:10 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 100] FRESH CATCH 30 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST

25-27694        2118:46 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

For Date: 05/02/2025  -  Friday   

25-27746        0130:11 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLU 2025 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 5GTW52  VIN: 2HGFE2F58SH558141

25-27778        0643 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6607] 100 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 FORD FIESTA  Reg: PC MA 4AAR66  VIN: 3FADP4BJ7DM157611

25-27793        0731:07 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + GILES PL
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 NISS ALTIMA  Reg: PC MA 4JGP38  VIN: 1N4BL4FWXKN303382

25-27807        0840:06 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
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       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

             
            
           
            
      
                    
                    
                    
          

25-27820        0945 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + THOMAS ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-27828        1004:36 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Investigated - Report Taken 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417B] 3 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-489-OF

25-27841        1136 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-27846        1159:08 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 941] 287 CHAUNCY ST COPELAND CROSSING BLDG A - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-27853        1240:40 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PLYMOUTH STREET PLAYGROUND - PLYMOUTH ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 FORD EXPLORER  Reg: PC MA 6VCT80  VIN: 1FM5K8GC5NGB74865

          

            
           
            
      
                    
                    
                    
                    
                       
          

25-27863        1325 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
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25-27886        1511:52 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Vehicle Towed 1   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
           Vehicle:    WHI 2019 RAM VA PROMAS  Reg: CO MA V40302  VIN: ZFBHRFBB8K6N44212
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
           Vehicle:    GRY 2003 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC RI 1XR543  VIN: 1HGCM55113A126724
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    HERNANDEZ On: 05/04/2025 @ 1051   
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-132-AC

25-27894        1632:22 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Citation / Warning Issued 1

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLK 2010 LINC UT MKX  Reg: PC MA 758SA6  VIN: 2LMDJ8JC3ABJ05802
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 JEEP CHEROKEE  Reg: PC MA 5TCY97  VIN: 1C4PJMDS4EW259805
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-133-AC

25-27899        1700 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLU 2018 KIA OPTIMA  Reg: PC MA 1ZTP72  VIN: 5XXGT4L37JG273259

25-27900        1700:16 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORFOLK ST + RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    RED 2014 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 1CJH39  VIN: 5NPEC4AC5EH830982
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage

25-27918        1903:12 Other - Assist Other Agency Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Other
  Location/Address:    [MAS H888] 19 PLOWSHARE CT - PLOWSHARE CT
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2016 FORD EXPLOR  Reg: PC MA 8CY153  VIN: 1FM5K8DH6GGD09080

25-27930        2035:31 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 JEEP WRANGLER  Reg: PC RI 1PZ595  VIN: 1C4HJXEG0PW624970

25-27932        2057:43 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 SUBA ST FORESTER  Reg: PC MA 2WYN59  VIN: JF2SKAXCXMH438221

25-27935        2115:35 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
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  Location/Address:    [MAS 281A] MBTA TRAIN STATION - CROCKER ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard

25-27954        2258:30 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 879XZ1  VIN: 4T1BF1FK4HU400519

25-27958        2331:21 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

For Date: 05/03/2025  -  Saturday   

25-27961        0026:57 911 - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-27967        0053:25 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-27986        0140:36 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy

25-28024        0618 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-28044        0903:05 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-28056        1001:11 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
          Location:    [MAS] TOWN WIDE
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
           Vehicle:    BLU 2010 CHEV UT EQUINO  Reg: PC MA 3VJF49  VIN: 2CNFLEEW0A6347683
           Vehicle:    GRY 2006 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 528ZK2  VIN: 5TDBA22C16S062232
           Vehicle:    BLK 2023 NISS ALTIMA  Reg: PC MA 3GNP16  VIN: 1N4BL4DV0PN328003
           Vehicle:    BLU 2005 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 32L280  VIN: 4T1BE32K35U598106
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           Vehicle:    GRN 2015 SUBA ST FOREST  Reg: PC MA 8MJ987  VIN: JF2SJAFC9FH569728

25-28069        1041:27 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28075        1058:38 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3992A] 287 CHAUNCY ST BLDG A UNIT 102 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-494-OF

25-28095        1311:38 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SPRING ST + WILLOW ST
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
           Vehicle:    BLU 2014 TOYT COROLL  Reg: PC MA 9BA670  VIN: 2T1BURHEXEC090725

25-28096        1313:43 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3405] 176 PARK ST - PARK ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-28099        1323:10 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PAINE RD + COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-28100        1323:52 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 840J100] SAKE 280 SCHOOL ST J100 BOX 7260 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
           Vehicle:    PLE 2017 TOYT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 2SPL37  VIN: 2T3RFREV5HW655678

25-28101        1333:20 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 927] PLYMOUTH STREET SOCCER FIELDS - PLYMOUTH ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-28108        1405:03 Phone - Animal Complaints Cancelled Enroute 3   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1726] 10 ROBYN LN - ROBYN LN
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-28109        1409:23 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3924] 369 FRANKLIN ST - FRANKLIN ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-28115        1435:29 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
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  Location/Address:    [MAS 907] HOME DEPOT - WEST ST
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
           Vehicle:    BLK 2021 CHEV SILVERADO  Reg: CM RI 1SS549  VIN: 1GCPYBEKXMZ353229

25-28131        1633:45 Phone - Animal Complaints Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H338] DOLLAR GENERAL AREA - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio

25-28139        1724:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HOPE ST + CHURCH ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 HYUN UT PALISADE  Reg: PC MA 3EAW49  VIN: KM8R5DHE6MU252541

25-28162        1925:40 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 969B110] DUNKIN DONUTS 333 SCHOOL ST SUITE 110 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-28169        2001:07 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-28190        2209:30 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-28197        2228:51 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PRATT ST
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRN 2012 TOYT UT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 2CVV62  VIN: 2T3JF4DV4CW220287

For Date: 05/04/2025  -  Sunday   

25-28208        0040:23 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H967] 60 BELLA VISTA AVE - BELLA VISTA AVE
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-28228        0143:06 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    GRY 2009 BMW X5  Reg: PAV MA CEDES  VIN: 5UXFF03579LJ98117

25-28232        0150:14 Phone - Noise Complaint Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 794] ERICK RD
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
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                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M2515 - Sergeant David Schepis

25-28256        0559:06 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 196B] NATIONAL BLACK DOLL MUSEUM 288 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-28258        0622:46 Phone - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5270] 67 DRAPER AVE - DRAPER AVE
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-28267        0736:11 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Building Checked / Secured 2

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417E] 11 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28274        0853:25 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1071] CLEMMY LOT - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 JEEP UT WRAUNL  Reg: PC MA 4NFJ46  VIN: 1C4BJWEG1EL303034
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 DODG UT DURANGO  Reg: PC MA 5CT474  VIN: 1C4RDJAG4EC332770

25-28280        0920:48 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28288        0936:27 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 421] SOUTH COMMON TERR 21 EAST ST  BOX 9920 (G) - EAST ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-28290        0940:42 Phone - Assist Other Agency Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BALCOM ST + CLAIRE AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28296        1002:47 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 SUBA UT FOREST  Reg: PC MA 3ZX141  VIN: JF2SJGVCXGH518941

25-28315        1051:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28320        1103:32 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
           Vehicle:    WHI 2025 TESL MODEL 3  Reg: PAS MA VE99YM  VIN: 5YJ3E1EB7SF938158
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           Vehicle:    GRY 2011 CHEV CRUZE  Reg: PC MA 4JZV71  VIN: 1G1PC5SH1B7179576

25-28324        1123:41 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28334        1256:57 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 910] 273 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-28337        1324:24 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    RED 2001 HOND CO ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 6PNT11  VIN: 1HGCG22521A027453
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-176-AR
           Summons:    ARRIAGA, ELIJAH DOMINIC       
           Address:    87 HIGHLAND AVE APT 2   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    18
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO

25-28344        1410:40 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1076] DICK'S WAREHOUSE SALE - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28345        1419:40 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 834] CVS 261 CHAUNCY ST BOX 8000 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-28348        1441:59 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1019] WEST VILLAGE APARTMENTS - WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLU 2020 TOYT COROLLA  Reg: PC MA 5SXC89  VIN: JTDEPRAE5LJ087683

25-28351        1443:11 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-28353        1454:46 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Citation / Warning Issued 1

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 917C1] PRINCESS NAILS 260 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2011 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5XZ227  VIN: 4T4BF3EK7BR113248
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 HOND Odyssey LX  Reg: PC CT BF77789  VIN: 5FNRL5H26FB066869
           Vehicle:    BLU 2024 MAZD CX-30  Reg: PC MA 2AF147  VIN: 3MVDMBDY4RM605424
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-134-AC
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25-28354        1512:29 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28355        1512:41 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 13] MANSFIELD ANIMAL SHELTER - FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLU 2018 JEEP COMPAS  Reg: PC MA 4XES35  VIN: 3C4NJDBBXJT455869

25-28381        1801:06 Walk-In - Motor Veh Acc - Hit & Run Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-503-OF

25-28385        1909:30 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    BLK 2006 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC RI 1XH420  VIN: 4T1BE32K66U725867

25-28390        1918:29 Walk-In - Escort / Transport Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-28397        2013:52 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3721] 481 SOUTH MAIN ST - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-28434        2339:07 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
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For Date: 05/05/2025  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action   Priority   

25-28441        0054:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2024 KIA NIRO  Reg: PC MA 5NHK64  VIN: KNDCR3L13R5121887

25-28482        0307:51 Phone - Noise Complaint Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H972] WINSLOW WAY
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-28506        0628:03 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 5MJJ92  VIN: 5NPEG4JA0NH149616

25-28508        0645:52 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS MAS8] AMERICAN PAPER RECYCLING 87 CENTRAL  BOX 8240 - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-28529        0846:45 Phone - Animal Complaints Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ACROSS FROM HOME DEPOT - RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-28540        0916:03 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-28542        0934 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-28545        0941:25 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST + SWETT ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 GMC SIERRA  Reg: CO MA W21224  VIN: 3GTU2MEC8GG379454
             Towed:    For: Unregistered/Uninsured By: Central Street Garage   
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-178-AR
           Summons:    SAMPAIO, FILLIPE        
           Address:    80 GROVE ST   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    37
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
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25-28561        1118:19 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417] STATION POINTE 1-19 FRANCIS AVE  BOX 9620 (G) - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-28565        1139 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + THOMAS ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-28577        1315:39 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + TIMBERLINE DR
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLK 2012 MERZ E  Reg: PC MA 3MKF93  VIN: WDDHF8JBXCA526222

25-28584        1350:35 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28592        1413:28 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 143B] HARBOR ONE CREDIT 131 COPELAND DR BOX 5020 - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 BMW 530  Reg: PC MA 7HW252  VIN: WBA53FJ07SCU21842

25-28598        1423:37 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS H663] 38 COLONIAL DR - COLONIAL DR
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 FRHT FL M2  Reg: CO MA Y13480  VIN: 3ALACWFC3JDJS6754
           Vehicle:    WHI 2004 LEXS 4D ES330  Reg: PC MA 64RW05
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-508-OF

25-28609        1456:12 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3444] 46 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-28626        1649 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLU 2011 TOYT RAV4  Reg: PC RI 1RD750  VIN: 2T3BK4DVXBW060544
           Vehicle:         Reg: PC MA NATL20

25-28633        1731:28 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS U7] RAILROAD UNDERPASS @ CHAUNCY ST EASTBOUND - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
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           Vehicle:    BLK 2011 CHEV UT EQUINO  Reg: PC MA 9BD799  VIN: 2CNALDEC5B6268067

             
            
           
            
      
                    
                    
                    
          

25-28655        1951:18 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6621] 100 WEST ST - WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-28656        1955 Initiated - Community Policing Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-28663        2050:56 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4781] 8 PINE NEEDLE LN - PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-28665        2123:40 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 305] WENDY'S  64 COPELAND DR - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BLU 2019 SUBA WRX  Reg: PC MA 4ZRG72  VIN: JF1VA1F6XK8817104

25-28676        2206:03 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4781] 8 PINE NEEDLE LN - PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-28679        2226:56 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Incident Report 1   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS H827] 4 ERICK RD UNIT 86 - ERICK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-513-OF

25-28683        2335:27 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H827] 4 ERICK RD UNIT 86 - ERICK RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

For Date: 05/06/2025  -  Tuesday   
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25-28697        0059:41 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 992] BRISTOL PLAZA 660 EAST ST BASE BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2023 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 3WSW86  VIN: 1HGCY1F31PA057004

25-28736        0409:45 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5102] 12 COLONIAL DR - COLONIAL DR
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-28738        0433:00 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-28742        0606 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST + MICHAEL LN
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-28753        0705:56 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5916] 380 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 AUDI A5  Reg: PC MA 5HX546  VIN: WAUBNCF52JA034674

25-28760        0744:13 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M417 - Lieutenant Thomas R Connor
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:        TT UNIT  Reg:  MB TF7789
           Vehicle:        TRAILER  Reg:  MB CPW570
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-137-AC

25-28767        0842:41 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FLOOR 3 - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore

25-28805        1051:38 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLK 2017 NISS ALTIMA  Reg: PC MA 5NZB32  VIN: 1N4AL3AP5HC266977

25-28806        1051:57 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 255A] STOP & SHOP GAS STATION 377 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE  Reg: PC MA 3TND23  VIN: 1C4RJHBG4PC569116

25-28814        1136:25 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-28832        1328:33 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Assisted Party 1   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2005 DODG DAKOTA  Reg: PC MA 5GXA19  VIN: 1D7HE48K25S122376
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 4ZWR31  VIN: 1FMCU9BZ6LUB98383

25-28838        1350:10 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28841        1404:45 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 262] TRATTORIA ROMANA - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-28856        1459:56 Initiated - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2886] 35 DEER PATH LN - DEER PATH LN
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-28878        1810 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 2009MX  VIN: 5TDZK23C18S151313
           Vehicle:    GRY 2013 CHEV CRUZE  Reg: PC MA 3315FL  VIN: 1G1PE5SB8D7164792
           Vehicle:    BLU 2014 BUIC LACROSSE  Reg: PAS MA VT49809  VIN: 1G4GB5G31EF259313

25-28882        1832:38 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
  Location/Address:    [MAS H777] 570 MAPLE ST - MAPLE ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    RED 2022 FORD MUSTANG MACH-E  Reg: PAS MA EVL494  VIN: 3FMTK3SS3NMA25255

25-28885        1843:49 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-28894        1935:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Initiated
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        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST + FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    RED 2015 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 1DF629  VIN: 4T1BF1FK6FU924073

25-28902        2005:55 Phone - Soliciting / Peddeling Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ELYSE RD
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-28929        2146:17 Phone - Follow up Investigation Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
          Location:    [MAS] 38 JOANNA DR FOXBORO
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2012 JEEP LIBERT  Reg: PC MA 187XK5  VIN: 1C4PJMCK7CW145912
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-180-AR
           Summons:    SARNO, TERESA ANN       
           Address:    38 JOANNA DR   FOXBOROUGH, MA
               Age:    64
           Charges:    LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE

For Date: 05/07/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-29010        0515:48 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + GILES PL
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2004 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 4AJG29  VIN: 1HGCM56604A159807

25-29011        0540 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-29012        0548:59 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M11386 - Support Staff Riley K Brown
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-29014        0558:02 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PASSING INTO MAS FROM FOX - GREEN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 KIA NIRO  Reg: PC MA 385XP1  VIN: KNDCR3LE9P5068046

25-29019        0627 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1019] WEST VILLAGE APARTMENTS - WEST ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-29045        0843:00 911 - Disturbance / Gathering Protective Custody 1
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        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
        Primary Id:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1040] MARRIOTT FAIRFIELD - RESERVOIR LANDING - RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
            Refer To P/C:      25MAS-183-AR
               P/C:    FOSCALDO, MARK PAUL       
           Address:    111 ACORN ST   MILLIS, MA
               Age:    53
           Charges:    PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

25-29052        0857:47 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29054        0859:36 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1961] 393 ELM ST - ELM ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-29066        0941 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29079        1010:18 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLU 2015 SUBA IMPREZ  Reg: PC MA 6HFM99  VIN: JF1GJAC69FH005358

25-29082        1024:42 Phone - Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
                ID:    M10280 - Detective Patrick J Pennie
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 NISS ALT  Reg: PAR NJ N12RWE
  VIN: 1N4BL4DV5PN366262
             Towed:    For: Unlicensed Operation By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    BRASS On: 05/07/2025 @ 1442 Liens: TOW ONLY              
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-184-AR
            Arrest:    CONWARD, JAVON TIMOTHY       
           Address:    62 OLD FARM RD   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

25-29086        1045:02 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417C] 5 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-29113        1207:38 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 65] CUMBERLAND FARMS 30 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
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25-29117        1225 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29148        1413 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29151        1421:26 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COUNTY ST + NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 TOYT TACOMA  Reg: PC MA 1349TM  VIN: 5TFSZ5AN0JX157218

25-29157        1433:48 Phone - Trespassing / Unwanted Person Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-29177        1600:59 Phone - Well Being Check Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 7] MANSFIELD FIRE DEPARTMENT - PLYMOUTH ST

25-29192        1723:11 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BRANCH ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    RED 2024 NISS 4D  Reg: PC FL 89EJQA  VIN: 3N1AB8CV3RY240766

25-29199        1804:08 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2011 JEEP GRAND CHEROK  Reg: PAS MA BR17MN  VIN: 1J4RR4GG2BC735498

25-29202        1820:13 Phone - Assist Fire Department Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 947] 30 RESERVOIR ST - RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-29206        1835:13 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    GRY 2023 HOND CR-V  Reg: PC MA 3RYT68  VIN: 2HKRS6H97PH807670

25-29209        1842:48 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
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        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H183] 2 GOOSE LN - GOOSE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29211        1844:20 911 - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Cancelled Enroute 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    WHI 2010 NISS ST CUBE  Reg: PC MA 7BY838  VIN: JN8AZ2KRXAT152986

25-29212        1851:51 Initiated - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
  Location/Address:    [STU] SUMNER RD
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-518-OF

25-29213        1907:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HIGHLAND AVE + ALLEN ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 TOYT UT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 7LV446  VIN: JTMRFREV7JJ235683

25-29216        1912:27 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 422] ELDERLY HOUSING - PARK ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29219        1933:36 Phone - Assist Fire Department Cancelled Enroute 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] GOOSE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29235        2204:49 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 992] BRISTOL PLAZA 660 EAST ST BASE BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2006 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 2MC645  VIN: 5TDBA22CX6S075173

For Date: 05/08/2025  -  Thursday   

25-29326        0606:32 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:         
           Vehicle:    BLK 2012 MERZ C  Reg: PC MA 5VDR77  VIN: WDDGF4HB8CA619041

25-29329        0615:00 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 AUDI A3  Reg: PC MA 6550MZ  VIN: WAUB8GFF8G1030709
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25-29331        0624:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRN 2024 KIA NIRO  Reg: PC MA 4WHF25  VIN: KNDCT3L1XR5122147

25-29336        0640:32 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 FORD F150  Reg: PC MA 358LK9  VIN: 1FTEW1E52JFB00131

25-29337        0641:04 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1017] S CURVES - RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    RED 2019 HOND INSIGH  Reg: PC MA 1YHH21  VIN: 19XZE4F93KE021196

25-29339        0647:20 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 NISS CO VERSA  Reg: PC MA 3TT951  VIN: 3N1CE2CP6GL353085

25-29341        0651:39 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 MERZ C300  Reg: PC MA 2SXZ91  VIN: 55SWF4KB4GU105438

25-29344        0700:10 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 AUDI A6  Reg: PC MA 3WNV71  VIN: WAUGFAFC6GN157434

25-29345        0700:44 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 422] ELDERLY HOUSING - PARK ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-29346        0702:48 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1685] 147 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2024 HOND PILOT  Reg: PC MA 4TVV29  VIN: 5FNYG1H81RB006130

25-29352        0716:53 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3435] 173 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    RED 2007 PONT CO G6  Reg: PC MA 9WS834  VIN: 1G2ZH361474162304

25-29354        0724:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 JEEP WAGONEER S  Reg: PC MA 3VFM42  VIN: 3C4RJNAK3RT180107

25-29365        0827:24 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1007] US LUMBER - HAMPDEN RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2019 TOYT TUNDRA  Reg: PC MA 6VGX10  VIN: 5TFBY5F10KX811516

25-29366        0829:27 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2564] 164 BALCOM ST - BALCOM ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    WHI 2013 NISS MURANO  Reg: PC MA 3ETD78  VIN: JN8AZ1MW5DW308495

25-29374        0850:33 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1324] 44 OTIS ST - OTIS ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    BLU 1996 KW TR CONSTR  Reg: CO MA T60557  VIN: 1XKDP60X9TS941831

25-29384        0935:14 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 425] MANSFIELD TOWN HALL - PARK ROW
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-29388        0948:41 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1388] 36 HARVESTWOOD LN - HARVESTWOOD LN
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-29402        1116:15 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Investigated - Report Taken 1

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 969B150] HILLIARDS 333 SCHOOL ST 150 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2005 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 5VVF22  VIN: 1HGCM56845A075833
           Vehicle:    BLK 2014 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 2DEJ64  VIN: 1FMCU9J9XEUB11203
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-521-OF

25-29403        1122:26 Phone - Animal Complaints Cancelled Enroute 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MONAHAN LN
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29406        1200:05 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call



 Mansfield Police Department Page:  12
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/05/2025  Thru: 05/18/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 05/20/2025

2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-29407        1208:30 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RIGHT BY THE FARM - JEWELL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29411        1241:35 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2770] 89 CHILSON AVE - CHILSON AVE
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29422        1315 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29438        1434:42 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29440        1437:54 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3444H] 46 PRATT ST UNIT 8 - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-29446        1445:32 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29445        1453:31 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-29449        1552:10 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 NISS PATHFINDER  Reg: PC MA 2PF744  VIN: 5N1DR2MMXJC656377

25-29454        1632:59 Phone - Fraud or Identity Theft Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BONNEY LN
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-29455        1647:01 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + EDDY ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 LNDR VELAR  Reg: PC MA 4SZY54  VIN: SALYJ2EX6RA373643

25-29462        1720:32 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
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        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MBTA OVERPASS - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M10280 - Detective Patrick J Pennie
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 TOYT COROLLA  Reg: PC MA 5SGD51  VIN: JTDEAMDE6MJ025906
           Vehicle:    GRY 2006 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 76S830  VIN: 5TDZA22C16S539661
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-140-AC

         

            
           
            
      
                    
                    
                    
          

25-29466        1741:33 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - Hit & Run Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    WHI 2015 HYUN SANTAF  Reg: PC MA 5RXE57  VIN: 5XYZUDLB2FG242016
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-522-OF

25-29470        1749:45 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RUMFORD AVE
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-29488        1953:07 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 840D160] COLDSTONE CREAMERY - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:        2006 GMC SW  Reg: PC PA MNP3245  VIN: 1GKDT13S562262805
           Vehicle:    BLU 2024 GMC YUKON  Reg: PC MA 1AMB65  VIN: 1GKS2DKL9RR254126

25-29496        2036:22 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1061] PROVIDENCE BAGEL - RUMFORD AVE
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 4YSC28  VIN: 1FMCU9F69LUA43486

25-29497        2042:01 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1017] S CURVES - RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PAS MA RS94PY  VIN: 1HGCR2F80EA091592

25-29500        2054:57 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + DEAN ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
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           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 CHEV TRAVER  Reg: PC MA 389WV1  VIN: 1GNKRGKD6GJ317655

25-29501        2100:24 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLU 2013 BMW 535  Reg: PC MA 1YNB32  VIN: WBAFU7C55DDU77162

25-29502        2114:29 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 424C] TWIN OAKS BLDG D 149 OAKLAND ST BOX 8280 (G) - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-29503        2120 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-29505        2139:09 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS 834] CVS 261 CHAUNCY ST BOX 8000 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRN 2001 AUDI A4  Reg: PC MA 4YVD85  VIN: WAUDC68D51A056222
           Vehicle:    GRY 2001 AUDI CO TT  Reg: PC MA 328YJ4  VIN: TRUWT28N611022390

For Date: 05/09/2025  -  Friday   

25-29515        0024:03 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3920] 1301 EAST ST - EAST ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-29608        0935 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29623        1026:34 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PERKINS AVE + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2025 RAM 1500  Reg: PC MA 2NMV62  VIN: 1C6SRFFP2SN666778

25-29633        1127:15 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BRO 2012 CHEV UT EQUINO  Reg: PC MA 5PG282  VIN: 2GNALDEK8C6252661
           Vehicle:         

25-29637        1154:56 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
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       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2020 INTL VA MV607  Reg: CO MA X54737  VIN: 1HTEUMML9LH801038

25-29640        1206 Initiated - Speed Trailer/Signs Deployed Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29641        1206:27 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 FORD UT EXPLOR  Reg: PC MA 5MML59  VIN: 1FM5K8AR6DGA51572
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-190-AR
            Arrest:    WINTERS, JASON FRANCIS       
           Address:    8 LAWNDALE RD   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    48
           Charges:    Warrant arrest

25-29643        1211:02 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6364] 5 WALDOR DR - WALDOR DR
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-29648        1243 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-29651        1312:53 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 331] JORDAN SCHOOL 255 EAST ST  BOX 7960 (F) - EAST ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-29671        1504:10 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29678        1522:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29679        1523:34 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29682        1537:06 Phone - Assist Other Agency Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 840B] TD BANK - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 CHEV IMPALA  Reg: PC MA 21NP81  VIN: 2G1WT58N581310636



 Mansfield Police Department Page:  16
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/05/2025  Thru: 05/18/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 05/20/2025

25-29718        2025:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Summons 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 BUIC VERANO  Reg: PC MA 485HN4  VIN: 1G4PP5SK0E4204928
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-193-AR
           Summons:    KINCAID, DANIELLE        
           Address:    105 WASHINGTON ST Apt. #206   FOXBOROUGH, MA
               Age:    38
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO

25-29720        2051:36 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    GRY 2007 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 2WCR84  VIN: 4T1BE46K07U510440

25-29725        2106:53 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 253] ST MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL - PRATT ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-29726        2109:07 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RAMP - SCHOOL ST + RTE 495 NB
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-29730        2131:11 Initiated - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 927] PLYMOUTH STREET SOCCER FIELDS - PLYMOUTH ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
           Vehicle:    RED 2020 TOYT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 4DFS16  VIN: 2T3F1RFV1LC136993

25-29741        2215:09 Phone - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [FOX] COMMERCIAL ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 CHEV EQUINOX  Reg: PC MA 4YPW52  VIN: 3GNAXPEG3SL109788

For Date: 05/10/2025  -  Saturday   

25-29786        0244:40 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 973] 120 FORBES BLVD BOX 9800 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-29787        0246:40 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 874] 100 HAMPSHIRE ST BOX 8160 - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-29809        0618 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3
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        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-29810        0647:15 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M11386 - Support Staff Riley K Brown
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRANKLIN ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-29823        0926:19 Phone - Breaking and Entering Incident Report 1   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRN 2013 HOND CR-V  Reg: PC RI FY496  VIN: 5J6RM3H74DL026341
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-530-OF

25-29837        1040:58 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M9949 - Support Staff Patricia E Allen
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-29839        1100:20 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 103] GENOS CAFE 407 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-29842        1118:19 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2019 CHEV TRAVERSE  Reg: PAS MA IC53DH  VIN: 1GNERFKW3KJ102445

25-29847        1155:01 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M9949 - Support Staff Patricia E Allen
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2912] WILNER, LORETTA - CORAL ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-29851        1232:09 Phone - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M9949 - Support Staff Patricia E Allen
       Call Source:    Telephone
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-29863        1357:11 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLU 2019 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 1AMF57  VIN: 2HGFC2F87KH581748

25-29865        1415:58 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 960E] 792 WEST ST BLDG E BOX 4700 - WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-29867        1417:21 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Transported to Hospital 2
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        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5528] 64 HALL ST - HALL ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-29869        1449:20 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Unfounded/Unverifed 1

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1189] 360 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-29878        1556:43 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Cancelled Enroute 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RESERVOIR ST

25-29895        1738:35 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1040] MARRIOTT FAIRFIELD - RESERVOIR LANDING - RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

             
            
           
            
      
                    
                    
                   
            

25-29909        1828:37 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    BLK 2009 BMW X5  Reg: PC MA 4SSA52  VIN: 5UXFE43539L263751

25-29939        2133:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST + CURTIN ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    BLK 2024 VOLK TIGUAN  Reg: PC MA 4KTX93  VIN: 3VVFB7AX4RM105967

25-29940        2146:26 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRANKLIN ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    RED 2018 TOYT UT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 37PH57  VIN: 2T3BFREV5JW850588

25-29943        2152:36 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + STEARNS AVE
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:         Reg:  MA 3696A

25-29945        2214:50 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLU 2015 HYUN CO ACCENT  Reg: PC MA 2RBB46  VIN: KMHCT5AEXFU225955

25-29946        2224:24 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    SIL 2012 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC RI 1EY790  VIN: 2HGFB2F85CH585754
             Towed:    For: Unregistered/Uninsured By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    BAPTISTA   
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-195-AR
           Summons:    BAPTISTA, EDELINDA ISABEL       
           Address:    332 MAIN ST   BLACKSTONE, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

25-29947        2227:49 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS 85A] CANNAN FUELS 157 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 TESL MODEL Y  Reg: PAS MA VE85DE  VIN: 7SAYGDEE8RA285989

25-29952        2253:46 Phone - Assist Fire Department Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6649] 879 WEST ST - WEST ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

For Date: 05/11/2025  -  Sunday   

25-29984        0135:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BY CHILSON - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 HYUN ELANTR  Reg: PC MA 1LRW87  VIN: 5NPD84LF6LH630663

25-29993        0205:23 Initiated - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451] MANSFIELD HWY GARAGE 500 EAST ST BOX 7780 - EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 2XER48  VIN: 1HGCR2F39FA034779
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 TOYT COR  Reg: PC MA 4JVM12  VIN: 2T1BURHE0GC520619

25-29996        0216:11 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 HOND CO CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 5AFA55  VIN: 19XFL2H82PE019545

25-30031        0639:41 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2008 HOND FIT  Reg: DL MA 2908F  VIN: jhmgd37478s008365

25-30035        0706 Initiated - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6607] 100 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-30047        0902:28 Initiated - Child Safety Seat Program Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-30050        0916 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST + FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLU 2025 CHEV EQUINOX  Reg: PC MA 5ANK53  VIN: 3GNAXPEG2SL293749

25-30054        0929:32 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3454] 48 CASA DR - CASA DR
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-30061        1010:09 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 244A] 4 CORNERS CITGO - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-30080        1219:40 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 139] AERO MANAGEMENT  265 FRUIT ST - FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-30087        1341:05 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417H] 19 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-30092        1406:25 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-30102        1611:01 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Summons 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4628] 49 UNION ST - UNION ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:        REC VEHICLE  Reg:  MA
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-196-AR
           Summons:    WILDER, TREMAINE SEDRICK       
           Address:    47 UNION ST APT F   MANSFIELD, MA
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               Age:    36
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ.OFF
                       SNOW/REC VEH - HELMET VIOLCATION
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

25-30106        1646:57 Walk-In - Sudden / Unattended Death Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6724] 1100 EAST ST - EAST ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M9950 - Detective Christopher P Walsh
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-534-OF

             
            
           
            
      
                    
                    
            

25-30110        1708:48 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] UNION ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:        RECREATIONAL VEHICLE  Reg:  MA
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-197-AR
            Arrest:    WILDER, TREMAINE SEDRICK       
           Address:    47 UNION ST APT F   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    36
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ.OFF
                       SNOW/REC VEH - HELMET VIOLCATION
                       DISORDERLY CONDUCT
                       DISTURBING THE PEACE

25-30120        1755:50 Other - Prisoner Watch/Release Prisoner Monitored/Released 1

        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Other
        Primary Id:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-30122        1804:55 Phone - Well Being Check Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 422] ELDERLY HOUSING - PARK ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2004 TOYT COROLLA  Reg: PC MA 2LMT17  VIN: 1NXBR38E94Z337552

25-30130        1931:15 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2611] 17 ERICK RD UNIT 34 - ERICK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-30133        1947:23 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS 181A] CHOCOLATE FACTORY 150 OAKLAND ST  BUILDING C - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    RED 2018 VOLK TIGUAN  Reg: PC MA 5MWP98  VIN: 3VV1B7AX8JM056156
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25-30138        2043:05 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Citation / Warning Issued 1

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + EAST ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    BLK 2006 MITS UT OUTLAN  Reg: PC MA 4TPJ47  VIN: JA4LZ81FX6U028209
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    RUBEN On: 05/14/2025 @ 1103   
           Vehicle:    GRN 2006 FORD ST FOCUS  Reg: PC MA 4RWJ14  VIN: 1FAHP36N96W226679
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    DRISCOLL On: 05/12/2025 @ 1755   
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-144-AC

25-30148        2113:49 Phone - Assist Fire Department Cancelled Enroute 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 420] YE OLD BARN 17 FULTON PL (F) - FULTON PL
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

For Date: 05/12/2025  -  Monday   

25-30201        0536 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BRANCH ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2015 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 2ZZK56  VIN: 2HGFB2F85FH548708

25-30205        0617:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S145 - Thomas Scanlan
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2019 GMC VA SAVANA  Reg: CO MA W91878  VIN: 1GTW7AFG6K1269634

25-30206        0630:52 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S145 - Thomas Scanlan
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2011 CHEV SILVER  Reg: PC MA 3FVY38  VIN: 3GCPKSE35BG146982

25-30207        0637:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S145 - Thomas Scanlan
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS H9971] 139 CHAUNCY ST. - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2011 TOYT TACOMA  Reg: PC MA 2LEN81  VIN: 5TFPX4EN7BX005924

25-30209        0642:56 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    ONG 2020 NISS SENTRA  Reg: PC MA 5XGH67  VIN: 3N1AB8DV5LY209721
           Vehicle:    BLK 2012 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 2SSW74  VIN: 4T1BD1FK9CU032921
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           Vehicle:    RED 2008 CHEV SILVERADO  Reg: CO MA V88091  VIN: 1GCEK19J88Z178165

25-30218        0724:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PRATT ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    WHI 2008 DODG CALIBER  Reg: PC MA 4JEP91  VIN: 1B3HB48B48D692098

25-30237        0850:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-30250        0947 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + PARK ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-30269        1127:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 CHEV SILVERAD  Reg: PC NH 5436303  VIN: 3GCNDAEK3RG137291

25-30271        1136 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-30272        1137:35 Phone - Well Being Check Investigated - No Report 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 219] POST OFFICE 12 GILES PL  BOX 9980 - GILES PL
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLU 2001 TOYT COROLL  Reg: PC MA 1KRC73  VIN: 2T1BR12E41C469368

25-30278        1152:59 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 783] 800 SOUTH MAIN ST  BOX 7680 - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 AUDI Q5  Reg: PC MA 1YXF72  VIN: WA1BNAFY2K2121921

25-30279        1155:14 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 973] 120 FORBES BLVD BOX 9800 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-30282        1209:42 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    SIL 2016 TOYT CAM  Reg: PC RI 1ZX331  VIN: 4T4BF1FK0GR540975

25-30283        1225:04 Initiated - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
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        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 434] MANSFIELD MEADOWS 13 BONNEY LN  BOX 9700 (G) - BONNEY LN
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-30290        1249:02 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST + LANGLEY DR
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 3YKN65  VIN: 1HGCP26308A098198

25-30291        1257:02 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 9] VILLAGE AT WILLOW CROSSING - COBB ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-30292        1309:28 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-30295        1324:27 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-30299        1329:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PARK AVE + PARK ST
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
           Vehicle:    BLU 2019 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 84RK59  VIN: 4T1B11HK2KU713569

25-30302        1344:22 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-30306        1408:32 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HIGH ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

          
          
           
          
        
          
          

25-30324        1607:48 Other - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Other
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright

25-30327        1617:30 Phone - Assist Other Agency Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
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       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EASTMAN ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-30332        1647:13 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30334        1653:48 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + JASON LN
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-30335        1657:04 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 JEEP CHEROKEE  Reg: PC MA 2KJ377  VIN: 1C4PJMDB4JD610315

25-30341        1726:22 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 MAZD UT CX-5  Reg: PC MA 92SX91  VIN: JM3KFBCM2L0835689

25-30344        1737:52 Phone - Officer Wanted Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2514] 10 LAUREN LN - LAUREN LN
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    WHI 2019 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5RDF54  VIN: 4T1B61HK0KU298897

25-30350        1806:30 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + WEST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 CHRY VN  Reg: PC FL 50ELXD  VIN: 2C4RC1S78RR114846
           Vehicle:    BLK 2007 BMW CO 3SERI  Reg: PC MA 4LFN93  VIN: WBAWL73567PX47358

25-30355        1839:04 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 10C] BASE BUILDING 305 FORBES BLVD BOX 9340 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-30377        2023:50 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 122] HONEYDEW 99 COPELAND DR - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2013 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 7DD199  VIN: 19XFB2F80DE252678

25-30379        2033:54 Phone - Well Being Check Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3324] 22 CASA DR - CASA DR
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                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30381        2041:39 Phone - Noise Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3345] 26 CONCETTA DR - CONCETTA DR
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30383        2042:22 Phone - Noise Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5571] 98 HIGH ST - HIGH ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30384        2048:36 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 10C] BASE BUILDING 305 FORBES BLVD BOX 9340 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30385        2056:47 Initiated - Well Being Check Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-30390        2119:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 LEXS IS350  Reg: PC MA 2MMH19  VIN: JTHGZ1E20S5038563

25-30392        2139:08 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1026] STATION SQUARE APT. - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2019 TOYT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 7481NG  VIN: 2T3F1RFV1KW048894

25-30393        2142:55 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 HOND PILOT  Reg: PC MA 312LV9  VIN: 5FNYF6H38MB088189

25-30397        2207:46 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    BLK 2007 JEEP LIBERTY  Reg: PC RI 1CV832  VIN: 1J4GL48K37W520049

For Date: 05/13/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-30452        0310:15 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
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                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 3BTC38  VIN: JN1BJ1CR7JW253792
             Towed:    For: Unlicensed Operation By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    CIRRONE On: 05/14/2025 @ 1359   
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-198-AR
           Summons:    BEAN, EMILY REBECCA       
           Address:    135 PLEASANT ST Apt. #13   SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO

25-30454        0540:10 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 5KZB79  VIN: 5NPE34AF7GH363755

25-30460        0651:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + CHILSON AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 FORD F150  Reg: PC MA 8598HF  VIN: 1FTEW1E56LFB83159

25-30469        0727:19 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30483        0843:55 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PRATT ST + BICENTENNIAL CT
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 JEEP GRAND CHEROK  Reg: PC MA 5JET31  VIN: 1C4RJFCG1MC649021

25-30494        0950:13 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-30501        1026:47 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-30507        1053:56 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-30508        1055:21 Initiated - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Arrest(s) Made 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1076] DICK'S WAREHOUSE SALE - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:        2025 RAM PROMASTER 2500  Reg: PC AZ AM85454  VIN: 3C6LRVVG9SE524982
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-199-AR
           Summons:    LUBERA, JAMES R       
           Address:    51 TALCOTT AVE   PAWTUCKET, RI
               Age:    35
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           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$1200 c266 §60
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-200-AR
           Summons:    MCDONALD, SEAN        
           Address:    28 PATRICIAN SHORES CIR   MEREDITH, RI
               Age:    29
           Charges:    RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$1200 c266 §60

25-30511        1111:44 Phone - Animal Complaints Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907] HOME DEPOT - WEST ST
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-30523        1201:16 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 163] MANSFIELD HEALTH CENTER - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 SUBA UT FORESTER  Reg: PC MA 3443NY  VIN: JF2SKAJC9LH466387
           Vehicle:    GRN 2011 HOND UT CRV  Reg: PC MA 6AXC81  VIN: 5J6RE4H30BL008013

25-30527        1216:08 911 - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 407B] NATIONAL LUMBER 90 NORFOLK ST BOX 8520 - NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30531        1226 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30540        1258:49 911 - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S112 - CARLY MORIARTY
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-30546        1325:48 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 900F] LIZZIE'S LAUNDROMAT 242 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-30556        1419:53 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHILSON AVE
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-30557        1422:54 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2008 LEXS ES  Reg: PC MA 4DPJ53  VIN: JTHBJ46G082165580

25-30567        1454:05 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
  Location/Address:    [MAS] JASON LN
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 FORD F350  Reg: CO MA Y13571  VIN: 1FTRF3BA4REC97092
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           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 TR UTILIT  Reg: TRN MA E40683  VIN: 7GCBF1714KN002445

25-30569        1459:05 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2012 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 6PPB21  VIN: 1HGCP2F64CA179532

25-30572        1509:01 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30574        1524:57 Walk-In - Fraud or Identity Theft Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1024] 393 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-541-OF

25-30576        1538:47 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] GILES PL
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 FORD F350  Reg: CO MA Y40007  VIN: 1FD8X3HN6LEE55244

25-30579        1642:31 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-30582        1655:06 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H361] 8 FAIRFIELD PARK - FAIRFIELD PARK
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30583        1700:54 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1076] DICK'S WAREHOUSE SALE - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-30587        1718:54 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H827] 4 ERICK RD UNIT 86 - ERICK RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30588        1730:51 911 - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
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25-30594        1741:38 911 - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 10C] BASE BUILDING 305 FORBES BLVD BOX 9340 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-30596        1743:01 Phone - Animal Complaints Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30598        1804:09 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] DEER PATH LN
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-30604        1839:25 911 - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 418F] 31 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30605        1854:41 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Peace Restored 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-30630        2207:59 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] JACKSON SCHOOL EXIT - WARE ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2013 HOND UT PILOT  Reg: PC MA 8444YN  VIN: 5FNYF4H94DB078946

25-30637        2253:34 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] PRATT ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLU 2007 NISS ALTIMA  Reg: PC MA 1ERV46  VIN: 1N4CL21E07C171517

25-30643        2308:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    RED 2003 VOLK GTI  Reg: PC MA 5MYN51  VIN: 9BWDE61J334031209

25-30644        2314:59 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 181A] CHOCOLATE FACTORY 150 OAKLAND ST  BUILDING C - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

For Date: 05/14/2025  -  Wednesday   
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25-30656        0059:51 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Unfounded/Unverifed 1

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-30660        0112:50 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Unfounded/Unverifed 1

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] SWETT ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-30701        0354:15 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + WEST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLU 2020 BMW CO M4  Reg: PC MA 1XXB42  VIN: WBS4Y9C0XLFH57883

25-30702        0429:29 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2002 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5MSS42  VIN: JTDBE32K320107895

25-30704        0535:59 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 422] ELDERLY HOUSING - PARK ST

25-30706        0550:30 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 CHEV CRUZE  Reg: PC MA 1TAY54  VIN: 1G1PC5SBXE7465717

25-30709        0606:10 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1037] CHASE BANK - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 KIA UT SELTOS  Reg: PC MA 2KLS84  VIN: KNDEUCAA3M7125655

25-30713        0637:36 Radio - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 781] SPECIAL OCCASIONS  395 OAKLAND ST - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-30716        0647:18 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
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        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1037] CHASE BANK - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2007 INFI M35  Reg: PC MA 563DF6  VIN: JNKAY01F07M457120

25-30721        0707:20 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Vicinity of:    [MAS H3954] 97 BALCOM ST - BALCOM ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 5ANZ88  VIN: 1FMCU9GX2DUC73153

25-30723        0712:56 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] PERKINS AVE + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 TOYT TUNDRA  Reg: PC MA 1VPK97  VIN: 5TFNA5EC2PX015927

25-30730        0743:21 Phone - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
          Location:    [MAS] FRANKLIN CLINIC
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-30754        0925:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2022 KIA FORTE  Reg: PC MA 3JSV65  VIN: 3KPF54AD0NE512456

25-30757        0937:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLU 2024 FORD MAVERICK  Reg: CO MA Y25567  VIN: 3FTTW8A39RRB67120

25-30762        1011:42 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2023 KIA SORENTO  Reg: PC MA 4XKD34  VIN: 5XYRGDLCXPG215633

25-30764        1020:42 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2022 KIA ST TELLURIDE  Reg: PC MA 2DFW92  VIN: 5XYP54HCXNG304072

25-30769        1038:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
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           Vehicle:    RED 2007 TOYT UT RAVNEW  Reg: PC MA 2230PJ  VIN: JTMZD33V775066756

25-30771        1046:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 TOYT UT 4RUNNE  Reg: PC MA 7995ZM  VIN: JTEBU5JR4E5185067

25-30773        1049:07 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    RED 2021 TESL MODEL3  Reg: PAS MA EVJ846  VIN: 5YJ3E1EA2MF100338

25-30781        1114:37 911 - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHANDLERS WAY
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 NISS UT  Reg: PC FL BR72ML  VIN: JN1BJ1AW3MW452898

25-30785        1130:02 911 - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 960] 792 WEST ST CLUBHOUSE/LEASING - WEST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore

25-30792        1230:58 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CENTRAL ST + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 MERZ GLE COUPE  Reg: PC MA 1XXJ35  VIN: 4JGED7FB6KA155110

25-30795        1235:24 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6079] 23 PLANTINGFIELD RD - PLANTINGFIELD RD
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-30796        1244:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 NISS ROGUES  Reg: PC MA 3XYA72  VIN: JN1BJ1AW8MW450810

25-30797        1253:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OTIS ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 KIA SORENT  Reg: PC MA 3LKH26  VIN: 5XYKT3A65EG486374

25-30817        1414:30 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    RED 2018 TOYT COROLLA  Reg: PC MA 6SX626  VIN: 2T1BURHE4JC040980

25-30819        1419:53 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 JEEP COMPASS  Reg: PC MA 2ATD75  VIN: 3C4NJDBB1LT228122
           Vehicle:    GRY 2023 FORD EXPLORER  Reg: PC MA 4FWT75  VIN: 1FMSK8DH7PGB96484
           Vehicle:    RED 2012 TOYT RAV4UT  Reg: PC MA 9BE639  VIN: 2T3BF4DV9CW230382
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 TOYT TACOMA  Reg: PC MA 2FMS86  VIN: 5TFRX5GN6HX090338
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 JEEP RENEGADE  Reg: PAV MA DAWND  VIN: ZACNJDD12PPP20463

25-30827        1453:58 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 418] STATION POINTE 21-31 FRANCIS AVE BOX 9640 (G) - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    BLK 2010 DODG CALIBE  Reg: PC MA 5LFT19  VIN: 1B3CB4HA0AD668128

25-30830        1508:18 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE  Reg: PC MA 4CVZ78  VIN: 1C4RJFBG5LC297478

25-30842        1618:00 911 - Animal Complaints Returned to Home / Family 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5886] 29 NORTH ST - NORTH ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-30856        1726:46 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLK 2022 FORD EXPLORER  Reg: PC MA 6XW294  VIN: 1FMSK8FHXNGA74891

25-30880        1936:34 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-30891        2051:27 Phone - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
          Location:    [MAS 147] BANGKOK CAFE 10 FOX BLVD
                ID:    M2708 - Sergeant Jeffrey G Bombard

25-30892        2052:53 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS U4] HIGHWAY OVERPASS @ WEST STREET - WEST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
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           Vehicle:    BLK 2022 HYUN ST KONA  Reg: PAV MA FRAU  VIN: KM8K2CAB0NU818120

25-30898        2118:32 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1066] FRED'S AUTO REPAIR - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    GRY 2011 CHEV SILVERADO  Reg: PC MA 8820HC  VIN: 1GCRCPEX2BZ303440

25-30902        2143:49 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 187] KINDERCARE 515 WEST ST  BOX 9220 - WEST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BLK 2017 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5DWR82  VIN: 4T1BF1FK0HU686949

25-30919        2302:29 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] HOPE ST + PARK ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2005 FORD LGTCON  Reg: CO MA N87306  VIN: 1FTPW14585FB28340
             Towed:    For: Unregistered/Uninsured By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-204-AR
            Arrest:    LYDON, JARED        
           Address:    229 DEAN ST   NORTON, MA
               Age:    42
           Charges:    DEFAULT WARRANT
                       DEFAULT WARRANT
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-205-AR
           Summons:    BERG, KRISTEN L       
           Address:    229 DEAN ST   NORTON, MA
               Age:    45
           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID

For Date: 05/15/2025  -  Thursday   

25-31004        0810:44 Phone - Breaking and Entering Investigated - Report Taken 1

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 9TT144  VIN: 4T4BF1FK7FR513464
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-548-OF

25-31026        0948:41 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 5ZAW29  VIN: 5TDYRKEC6SS227071
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 CHEV MALIBU  Reg: PC MA 5DSP52  VIN: 1G11C5SA6GF158857
           Vehicle:    GRY 2023 BMW X5  Reg: PC MA 3CMP43  VIN: 5UXCR6C04P9N89060

25-31064        1343:32 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
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25-31072        1422:39 911 - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HOPE ST + PRATT ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 INFI G37X  Reg: PC MA 99YK34  VIN: JN1CV6AR2CM970558

25-31077        1442 Initiated - Speed Trailer/Signs Deployed Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WINTER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-31079        1447:13 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M10023 - Detective Derek M McCune

25-31087        1602:23 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 HYUN ELANTR  Reg: PC MA 3PXF61  VIN: 5NPD94LA6HH130947
           Vehicle:    BLU 2010 CHEV SILVERADO  Reg: PC MA 4CVZ12  VIN: 3GCXKSE27AG265459
           Vehicle:    BLU 2011 KIA SPORTAGE  Reg: PC MA 3ZXN78  VIN: KNDPBCA28B7012708
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 FORD FIESTA  Reg: PC MA 4GXX78  VIN: 3FADP4GX0HM147408
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 TOYT TUNDRA  Reg: PAS MA NEMC72  VIN: 5TFUY5F10MX026277
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 CHEV CRUZE  Reg: PC MA 8SB547  VIN: 1G1PE5SBXG7190900
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 3JGR82  VIN: 1HGCP2F37CA106497
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 TOYT CROWN SIGNIA  Reg: PAS MA TCJ661  VIN: JTDACAAJ6S3009277
           Vehicle:    WHI 2010 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 3EMS38  VIN: 1HGCP2F46AA009328

25-31098        1646:15 Initiated - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Investigated - Report Taken 1

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2004 ACUR TL  Reg: PC MA 5DKG99  VIN: 19UUA66214A074409
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 FORD F150  Reg: CO MA Y26755  VIN: 1FTEW1EP7MFC38723
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-145-AC

25-31105        1731:33 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BONNEY LN
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
           Vehicle:    BLK 2017 NISS UT ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 2DG811  VIN: JN8AT2MV2HW257753

25-31115        1908:43 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    901621 - Police Officer PHILLIP D SLOAN
  Location/Address:    [MAS H9864] PRIMROSE SCHOOL - COPELAND DR
                ID:    901621 - Police Officer PHILLIP D SLOAN
           Vehicle:    WHI 2020 MERZ UT GLE  Reg: PAS MA CS7042  VIN: 4JGFB4KE6LA033163
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25-31116        1909:36 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] JOANNA DR
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-31126        2104:19 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 273] TIRE MAN 423 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

For Date: 05/16/2025  -  Friday   

25-31173        0213:58 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 259B] ALPHA ANALYTICAL 320 FORBES BLVD BOX 5820 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-31178        0241:47 Phone - Trespassing / Unwanted Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 65] CUMBERLAND FARMS 30 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy

25-31199        0730:08 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-31223        0919:01 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 TOYT HIGHLANDER  Reg: PC MA 2FHJ52  VIN: 5TDXBRCH8NS081963

25-31233        1031:48 Initiated - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4781] 8 PINE NEEDLE LN - PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-31237        1106 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6667] 1200 WEST ST - WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 SUBA UT OUTBAC  Reg: PAS MA RSY960  VIN: 4S4BRBKC6C3226849

25-31243        1124:25 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 331] JORDAN SCHOOL 255 EAST ST  BOX 7960 (F) - EAST ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-31244        1128:33 Initiated - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [FOX 99] FOXBOROUGH REGIONAL CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    0496 - Patrolman WILLIAM MONTERROSO
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                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko
           Vehicle:    RED 2018 TOYT HIGHLA  Reg: PC MA 1TNH47  VIN: 5TDDZRFH4JS897296
           Vehicle:    GRY 2014 TOYT UT RAV4  Reg: PC MA 2389WY  VIN: 2T3DFREV1EW217536

25-31252        1221:09 Initiated - ACO Activity Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4406] 22 HIGHLAND AVE - HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-31283        1516:22 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 25A] BANK OF AMERICA 355 NORTH MAIN ST BOX 4000 - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-31285        1519:55 Phone - Well Being Check Cancelled Enroute 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MANSFIELD AVE
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-31292        1555:53 Phone - Missing Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4224] 35 GLEN DR - GLEN ST
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-31312        1759:08 Phone - Assist Fire Department Cancelled Enroute 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-31313        1801:52 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - w/Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FORBES BLVD + WEST ST
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    RED 2019 JEEP WRANGL  Reg: PC MA 3FHT36  VIN: 1C4HJXDG2KW637021
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    WIFE OF RO On: 05/19/2025 @ 1413   
           Vehicle:    BLK 2021 CHEV UT EQUINOX  Reg: PC MA 1VXE38  VIN: 2GNAX5EV7M6150337
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage   
       Released To:    BANKS On: 05/19/2025 @ 1429   
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-146-AC
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-206-AR
           Summons:    DESOUSA, LUCAS MIGUEL       
           Address:    81 SOUTH ST   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    19
           Charges:    NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
                       LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-207-AR
           Summons:    GLOSSON, WILLIAM DALE       
           Address:    91 LAWNDALE RD   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    19
           Charges:    LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS
                       RMV DOCUMENT, POSSESS/USE FALSE/STOLEN

25-31333        2034:35 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
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        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FORBES BLVD + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
                       M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
                       M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    WHI 2025 HYUN ELANTRA  Reg: PC MA 4PPP83  VIN: KMHLM4DG8SU972632
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-208-AR
           Summons:    KENION, NAZHUR OMARAY       
           Address:    161 BROADWAY Apt. #1   TAUNTON, MA
               Age:    24
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV

25-31344        2218:34 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 259B] ALPHA ANALYTICAL 320 FORBES BLVD BOX 5820 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore

25-31347        2225:04 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M2709 - Detective Anthony R Lattanzio
                       M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLU 2014 BMW 320  Reg: PC MA 5TAS87  VIN: WBA3B1G50ENS79942
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-209-AR
           Summons:    RESOLUS, JOHNSON        
           Address:    27 EAST ST Apt. #1   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    33
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV

25-31350        2248:55 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 259B] ALPHA ANALYTICAL 320 FORBES BLVD BOX 5820 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

For Date: 05/17/2025  -  Saturday   

25-31370        0116:02 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2004 ACUR TSX  Reg: PC MA 2RVS42  VIN: JH4CL96874C043713

25-31372        0132:52 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    WHI 2012 HOND UT CROSST  Reg: PC MA 6EWE70  VIN: 5J6TF1H54CL000677
             Towed:    For: OUI Related By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    GOOLCHARAN On: 05/17/2025 @ 1357   
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-210-AR
            Arrest:    GOOLCHARAN, VICTORIA NATALIE       
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           Address:    952 WEST ST   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    42
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT

25-31402        0246:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + FRANKLIN ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 4PMA25  VIN: 1HGCV1F33LA025304

25-31405        0307:24 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Vicinity of:    [MAS H1887] 339 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 2LPK95  VIN: 4T1B11HK7JU677831

25-31416        0714:23 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31417        0714:41 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31418        0714:57 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31419        0715:15 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31425        0833:16 Initiated - Serve Warrant Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6081] 30 PLEASANT ST - PLEASANT ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M9950 - Detective Christopher P Walsh
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-211-AR
            Arrest:    THOMPSON, XAVIER CHRISTOPHER       
           Address:    30 PLEASANT ST Apt. #A   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    25
           Charges:    STRAIGHT WARRANT

25-31427        0850:31 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10021 - Lieutenant Nicole M Boldrighini
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M10021 - Lieutenant Nicole M Boldrighini
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
                ID:    M10021 - Lieutenant Nicole M Boldrighini
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-554-OF
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-555-OF

25-31440        1005:14 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - Hit & Run Vehicle Towed 1   
        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
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        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS 165] STATION CHRYSLER JEEP - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 FORD EXPEDITION  Reg: PAR MA K7237  VIN: 1FMJK1MT5LEA74137
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-556-OF

25-31445        1028:52 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31446        1029:09 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31447        1029:25 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31448        1029:43 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31449        1032:11 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31450        1035:05 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31460        1115:40 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31465        1214:46 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6122] 267 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-31468        1225:06 Phone - Well Being Check Transported to Hospital 3

        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] LAWNDALE RD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-31469        1229:43 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417B] 3 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge

25-31474        1300:48 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31475        1301:09 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
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        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31476        1301:25 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31480        1314:36 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31481        1314:52 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31485        1342:48 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31488        1346:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLK 2023 LL GV70  Reg:  NH P7202  VIN: KMUMCDTC5PU081535

25-31489        1352:32 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 9] VILLAGE AT WILLOW CROSSING - COBB ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-31500        1450:46 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-31504        1519:50 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 927] PLYMOUTH STREET SOCCER FIELDS - PLYMOUTH ST
                ID:    M9950 - Detective Christopher P Walsh

25-31507        1550:26 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31511        1607:45 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907B] STAPLES 390 WEST ST - WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-31512        1619:38 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
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25-31514        1638:13 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 960F] 792 WEST ST BLDG F BOX 4680 - WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLK 2020 CHEV SILVER  Reg: PC MA 8EMG70  VIN: 3GCUYHETXLG418836

25-31518        1657:04 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31520        1715:11 Phone - Vandalism Investigated - Report Taken 3

        Call Taker:    S131 - Emily Wilson
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907] HOME DEPOT - WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 CHEV 1500  Reg: PC MA 5PV265  VIN: 1GCVKREC7GZ323037
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-558-OF

25-31532        1858:01 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31535        1918:51 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1752] 131 DEAN ST - DEAN ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-31540        1936:56 Phone - Assist Fire Department Cancelled Enroute 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 424A] TWIN OAKS BLDG B 149 OAKLAND ST BOX 8360 (G) - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-31545        2010:17 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H996] 376 CENTRAL ST - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-31551        2044:42 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417C] 5 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-31559        2136:14 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10280 - Detective Patrick J Pennie
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-31566        2208:23 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS U7] RAILROAD UNDERPASS @ CHAUNCY ST EASTBOUND - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRY 2011 SUBA UT OUTBACK  Reg: PC MA 4XFD73  VIN: 4S4BRDGC6B2384777
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25-31568        2212:02 Initiated - Trespassing / Unwanted Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-31577        2300:51 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S145 - Thomas Scanlan
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-31581        2342:07 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Gone on Arrival 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] KERRY DR
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-31582        2349:59 Phone - Parking Violations Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S145 - Thomas Scanlan
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 449] SPAULDING COURT 50 CROCKER ST BOX  5660 (G) - CROCKER ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 NISS UT ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 2ZVT16  VIN: JN8AS58V88W141925

For Date: 05/18/2025  -  Sunday   

25-31610        0138:07 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] TOWN LINE - EASTMAN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 TOYT PRIUS  Reg: PC RI 1NS160  VIN: JTDKN3DU7D1636178

25-31620        0206:55 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 992] BRISTOL PLAZA 660 EAST ST BASE BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    WHI 2012 VOLK JETTA  Reg: PC MA 2RMS83  VIN: 3VW2K7AJ3CM409174

25-31624        0216:48 Phone - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MORGAN RD + PINTO WAY
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-31631        0308:49 Initiated - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 281A] MBTA TRAIN STATION - CROCKER ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-31634        0338:46 Initiated - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
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  Location/Address:    [MAS 982] MEMORIAL PARK - HOPE ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2019 SUBA ST IMPREZ  Reg: PC MA 6FSL14  VIN: 4S3GTAB69K3743805
           Vehicle:    BLU 2015 MAZD 6  Reg: PC MA 1HWX46  VIN: JM1GJ1V55F1188975

25-31648        0755:15 Phone - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NEAR WATER TREATMENT PLANT AND POND - BALCOM ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-31667        0934:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S119 - Jennifer Bassett
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLU 2008 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 4JPK32  VIN: 4T4BE46KX8R041431

25-31678        1118:22 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5307] 718 ELM ST - ELM ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 VOLV S60  Reg: PC MA 6DGB27  VIN: YV1612TB2F1316495

25-31679        1119:38 Radio - Well Being Check Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 253] ST MARYS CHURCH - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-31680        1123:37 Phone - Well Being Check Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-31681        1127:22 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31682        1127:36 Walk-In - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 253] ST MARYS CHURCH - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 CHEV TRAVERSE  Reg: PC MA 5AZZ82  VIN: 1GNEVGKW6MJ113430

25-31694        1243:40 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4012] 3 PATRIOTS WAY - PATRIOTS WAY
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-31705        1358:55 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31707        1405:41 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-31717        1512:04 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
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          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31719        1515:52 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Arrest(s) Made 1   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M9945 - Police Officer Michael N Fenore
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-212-AR
            Arrest:    RADUANO, MICHELLE        
           Address:    60 FORBES BLVD   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    61
           Charges:    Warrant Arrest (2434CR002711)
                       Warrant Arrest (2432CR000952)
                       FIREARM, CARRY WITHOUT LICENSE LOADED c269 s.10(n)
                       AMMUNITION - POSSESION W/O FID CARD
                       LARGE CAPACITY FEEDING DEVICE
                       LARGE CAPACITY FEEDING DEVICE
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-213-AR
            Arrest:    RADUANO, MICHELLE        
           Address:    60 FORBES BLVD   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    61
           Charges:    FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE ON COURT WARRANT

25-31720        1540:55 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31728        1627:04 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Peace Restored 1   
        Call Taker:    S142 - Savannah Karch
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 177] COMMCAN - WEST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-31730        1638:33 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Citation / Warning Issued 1

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRANKLIN ST + WINTER ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    BLK 2010 NISS SENTRA  Reg: PC MA 6AND88  VIN: 3N1AB6AP6AL675923
           Vehicle:    BLK 2010 LEXS UT RX350  Reg: PC MA 5AVA68  VIN: 2T2BK1BA9AC079007
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-147-AC

25-31735        1647:58 Walk-In - Prisoner Watch/Release Prisoner Monitored/Released 1

        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31741        1710:36 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-31744        1720:24 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 407B] NATIONAL LUMBER 90 NORFOLK ST BOX 8520 - NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    WHI 2008 TOYT UT HIGHLA  Reg: PC MA 3VGE68  VIN: JTEEW41A082022515
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           Vehicle:    GRN 2011 FORD FLEX  Reg: PC MA 4MK645  VIN: 2FMGK5CCXBBD03263

25-31771        1845:37 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31764        1949:40 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] GILBERT ST + YORK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-31772        1957:33 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-31775        2129:56 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4628] 49 UNION ST - UNION ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-31778        2210:40 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 82] DUNKIN DONUTS 45 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-31784        2233:19 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1077] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
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For Date: 05/19/2025  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action   Priority   

25-31795        0024:53 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1982] 7 DONALD ALLEN DR - DONALD ALLEN DR
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-31820        0214:26 Initiated - LE Team Activation Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M2515 - Sergeant David Schepis

25-31843        0626:19 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2017 MERZ GLE  Reg: PC MA 3DGN47  VIN: 4JGDA5HB4HA883720

25-31854        0718:38 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 COOPER  Reg: PC MA 3JWH44  VIN: WMZYT5C57K3G94169

25-31870        0858:25 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1104] 15 BARBERRY RD - BARBERRY RD
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-31871        0903:32 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31885        0950:11 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2016 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 3DWA81  VIN: KNMAT2MV8GP692006

25-31887        0955:07 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31889        0957:20 Walk-In - Follow up Investigation Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 894] XTRA-MART 905C SOUTH MAIN ST - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-561-OF

25-31895        1023:08 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
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        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31896        1025:14 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BRO 2007 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 3LCG26  VIN: 1HGCM56107A175238

25-31897        1028:09 Radio - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 29] AMERISOURCE BERGEN - NORFOLK ST
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-31900        1031:23 Phone - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 13] MANSFIELD ANIMAL SHELTER - FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-31903        1034:36 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3572] 802 MAPLE ST - MAPLE ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                       M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-31906        1046:03 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417B] 3 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                       M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-31908        1052:57 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31910        1054:44 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 KIA FORTE  Reg: PC MA 5ANG54  VIN: KNAFK4A69G5613369

25-31913        1101:49 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 BMW 750  Reg: PC MA 5MM821  VIN: WBA7F2C54GG418091

25-31918        1130:02 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 FORD F250  Reg: PC MA 2DSF91  VIN: 1FT7W2B69HED61610
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25-31920        1135:56 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 BMW X4  Reg: PC MA 715MES  VIN: 5UX2V1C07M9H97331

25-31922        1140:26 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2965] 200 UNION ST EXT - UNION ST EXT
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                       M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-31929        1206:10 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1185] 12 DARBY DR - DARBY DR
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-31930        1216:08 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31933        1222:12 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6708] 222 EAST ST - EAST ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                       M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

            
            
           
            
      
                    
                       
            

25-31940        1258:12 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31950        1324:03 Phone - Trespassing / Unwanted Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907] HOME DEPOT - WEST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 PTRB TR 389  Reg:  MA 1AH12Z  VIN: 1NPXGGGG80D306502
           Vehicle:        1997 KY  Reg: TL ME 5132206  VIN: 1KKVE5228VL109174

25-31959        1413:40 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 CHEV MALIBU  Reg: PC MA 3PTK27  VIN: 1G1ZC5ST9PF155679

25-31962        1416:38 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST



 Mansfield Police Department Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/19/2025  Thru: 05/25/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 05/27/2025

                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 FORD F150  Reg: CO MA R85747  VIN: 1FTEX1CB6MKE30372

25-31967        1427:05 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 4WBW27  VIN: 5NPE24AF1JH709048

25-31969        1430:12 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31971        1449:20 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2025 MAZD 3  Reg: PC MA 4ARD32  VIN: JM1BPAMM2S1765070

25-31973        1459:31 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2019 CADI CTS-V  Reg: PC MA 3MDL13  VIN: 1G6A15S66K0126160

25-31979        1512:36 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31987        1607:47 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] INBOUND SIDE - SCHOOL ST + RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 VOLK JETTA  Reg: PC MA 4DRG23  VIN: 3VWD17AJ0GM378130
             Towed:    For: Accident By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage
       Released To:    RO On: 05/19/2025 @ 1945   
           Vehicle:    GRY 2009 CHEV SILVER  Reg: PC MA 3FWT26  VIN: 1GCEC14X29Z193187
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-149-AC

25-31990        1638:21 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31994        1709:38 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-31997        1719:41 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 333] ROBINSON SCHOOL 245 EAST ST  BOX 7940 (F) - EAST ST
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright

25-32002        1750:57 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
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       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32003        1753:17 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32007        1803:28 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BRIDGE - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    YEL 2003 TOYT UT HIGHLA  Reg: PC MA 3YBJ95  VIN: JTEHF21A630108630
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage

25-32014        1837:15 Phone - Neighbor Dispute Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S133 - Matthew Cunningham
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3156] 28 KINGMAN AVE - KINGMAN AVE
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-32017        1846:37 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 281A] MBTA TRAIN STATION - CROCKER ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-32019        1857:51 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H280] 81 WARE ST - WARE ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-32020        1904:29 Phone - Neighbor Dispute Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3156] 28 KINGMAN AVE - KINGMAN AVE
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32024        1945:49 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

For Date: 05/20/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-32083        0205:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    RED 2005 FORD UT EXPLOR  Reg: PC MA 4YGB73  VIN: 1FMDU74EX5UA55684
         Refer To Arrest:      25MAS-214-AR
            Arrest:    BROWN, KELLY ANNE       
           Address:    909 LONG POND RD   PLYMOUTH, MA
               Age:    48
           Charges:    STRAIGHT WARRANT
                       STRAIGHT WARRANT
                       STRAIGHT WARRANT
                       DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B
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25-32099        0558 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2009 FORD FORD  Reg: PC IA MBB620  VIN: 2FMDK52C99BB07457

25-32103        0639:33 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLK 2006 FORD PK F350  Reg: PC ME 8482XK  VIN: 1FTWW31P16ED05010

25-32104        0645:38 Initiated - Parking Violations Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
  Location/Address:    [MAS 433] MANSFIELD MEADOWS - BONNEY LN
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
           Vehicle:    GRY 2024 KIA 4D  Reg: PC IL FP256070  VIN: 3KPF24AD8RE770500

25-32114        0721:22 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32117        0754:51 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-32127        0900:47 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32148        1035:43 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32155        1059:00 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    WHI 2020 TESL UT MODEL X  Reg: PC MA 117W80  VIN: 5YJXCDE24LF234056
           Vehicle:    RED 2016 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 5JRJ61  VIN: 1HGCR2F33GA155485

25-32163        1128:16 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1075] AROMA JOE'S - RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-32167        1143:03 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 217] UNIVERSITY ORTHOPEDICS - RESERVOIR ST
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                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-32191        1352:57 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Gone on Arrival 2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 425] MANSFIELD TOWN HALL - PARK ROW
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-32206        1424:59 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 425] MANSFIELD TOWN HALL - PARK ROW
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-32216        1507:39 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S142 - Savannah Karch
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS 834] CVS 261 CHAUNCY ST BOX 8000 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLK 2011 HOND ACCO  Reg: PC MA 854PW5  VIN: 1HGCP3F70BA024084

25-32229        1613:24 911 - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6453] 776 WARE ST - WARE ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    GRN 2024 SUBA FORESTER  Reg: VT RI 23643  VIN: JF2SKALC9RH477332
           Vehicle:    WHI 2017 CHEV SONIC  Reg: PC RI DA386  VIN: 1G1JG6SGXH4155858

25-32238        1655:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32244        1720:16 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 424C] TWIN OAKS BLDG D 149 OAKLAND ST BOX 8280 (G) - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32259        1858:55 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S142 - Savannah Karch
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3594] 7 MORGAN RD - MORGAN RD
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-32270        2003:42 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32268        2004:09 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32269        2004:02 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32287        2115:16 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
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  Location/Address:    [MAS] HOPE ST + CHURCH ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-32298        2153:44 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-32305        2229:07 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 262] TRATTORIA ROMANA - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BRO 2012 GMC TERRAI  Reg: PC MA 2GLH30  VIN: 2GKFLTEK5C6233479

For Date: 05/21/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-32342        0146:30 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 1PP282  VIN: 1HGCP2F7XCA055385

25-32368        0611 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-32396        0800:10 Radio - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5966] 9 OTIS ST - OTIS ST
                ID:    M417 - Lieutenant Thomas R Connor

25-32413        0857:59 Initiated - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4578] 348 WILLOW ST - WILLOW ST
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

25-32418        0910:00 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SPRING ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-32430        1015:53 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:        2024 FRHT TR  Reg: TK OH PWZ5374  VIN: 3AKJHLDR9RDVJ2232

25-32432        1020:13 911 - Animal Complaints Incident Report 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS 411] RED ROOF INN - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
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       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-567-OF

25-32433        1022:14 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
           Vehicle:    BLK 2015 AUDI A8L  Reg: PC MA 4MZF85  VIN: WAU3GAFD3FN005520

25-32464        1230:23 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Peace Restored 1   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 917A1] D'ANGELOS 260 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 RAM 2500  Reg: PAS MA FF7505  VIN: 3C6UR5FL4PG614052

25-32475        1308:28 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32476        1308:44 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32478        1312:30 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32481        1332:59 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1017] S CURVES - RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M2511 - Police Officer David W Kinahan
           Vehicle:        2022 TRAILER  Reg: TR AL 61AAHRH
           Vehicle:        2022  Reg: AP IN 3195408  VIN: 1FUJHHDR1NLNP5212

25-32482        1338:29 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WILLOW ST + SPRING ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    BLK 2016 JEEP CHEROK  Reg: PC MA 2FJY97  VIN: 1C4PJMCS7GW247121

25-32483        1341:57 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-32494        1435:02 Initiated - School Officer Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32495        1437:56 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
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25-32496        1438:11 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32507        1612:07 Phone - Animal Complaints Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4600] 24 SHILOH DR. - SHILOH DR
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32510        1628:11 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32511        1639:00 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32513        1640 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + WEST ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    GRY 2017 FORD CO MUSTAN  Reg: PAV MA GRMLOK  VIN: 1FA6P8AM7H5269767
           Vehicle:    GRY 2021 HOND PILOT  Reg: PC MA 52MX76  VIN: 5FNYF6H67MB070969

25-32519        1716:13 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32520        1717:18 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PARKING LOT - WINTER ST
                ID:    M822 - Sergeant Brian P Thibault
           Vehicle:    BLK 2025 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 319GD9  VIN: KMHL64JA8SA430927

25-32523        1728:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32524        1729:07 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32531        1803:39 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 189A] ENERGY NEW ENGLAND  5 HAMPSHIRE DR. - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32538        1848:20 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32536        1901:56 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
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       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32548        2002:11 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FORBES BLVD + WEST ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 3HFK16  VIN: 1FMCU0E1XPUB06263

25-32549        2013:34 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32556        2049:27 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417] STATION POINTE 1-19 FRANCIS AVE  BOX 9620 (G) - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

For Date: 05/22/2025  -  Thursday   

25-32615        0557:28 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + BLISS AVE
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2016 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 91R570  VIN: KNMAT2MVXGP605545

25-32625        0718:39 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 304A] NORTH COMMONS BUILDING A - MANSFIELD AVE
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-32632        0822:36 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32634        0831:54 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32652        0937 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-32659        1041:33 Walk-In - Fraud or Identity Theft Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 944C100] 905 B SOUTH MAIN ST SUITE 100 - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-32671        1142:31 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SALON THEORY - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
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25-32673        1154 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-32694        1411:29 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32706        1547:43 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Unfounded/Unverifed 1

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-32709        1559:05 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32710        1601:26 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + PARK ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
           Vehicle:    BLK 2019 JEEP UT GRAND  Reg: PC MA 52GE45  VIN: 1C4RJFAG4KC566571

25-32715        1615:48 Phone - Road Hazards Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BRANCH ST + WARE ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-32723        1652:22 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32724        1652:43 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
        Primary Id:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32726        1720:29 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1365] 350 CENTRAL ST - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-32727        1720:03 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] GILBERT ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32728        1721:54 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 1037] CHASE BANK - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 HYUN TUCSON  Reg: PC MA 5FHL55  VIN: 5NMJBCAE6NH073729

25-32734        1802:11 Radio - Road Hazards Removed Hazard 3   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] TO NORTON TOWN LINE - GILBERT ST
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender

25-32738        1855:14 Walk-In - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Assisted Party 2   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417G] 17 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 HOND HR-V  Reg: PC MA 3VTJ35  VIN: 3CZRU5H19LM707616

25-32739        1856:53 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32758        2039:38 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    YEL 2001 STRN L200  Reg: PC MA 2GDV78  VIN: 1G8JU52F41Y510873

25-32761        2043:00 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 16] AUTO BODY PROS 46 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
           Vehicle:    GRY 2009 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5MPW92  VIN: 4T1BE46K39U870384

25-32777        2150:26 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 253] ST MARYS CHURCH - PRATT ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32778        2151:10 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-32780        2205:22 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 434] MANSFIELD MEADOWS 13 BONNEY LN  BOX 9700 (G) - BONNEY LN
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-32781        2209:04 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H9915] HERON CREST 631 EAST ST UNIT A202 - EAST ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-32783        2216:17 Initiated - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
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  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
                       M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLU 2023 KIA FORTE  Reg: PC RI GK299  VIN: 3KPF24AD1PE585394
           Vehicle:    BLK 2018 CHEV SILVER  Reg: PC MA 5FW366  VIN: 3GCUKSEC5JG424474

For Date: 05/23/2025  -  Friday   

25-32833        0447:37 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BASIN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-32836        0521:22 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + HIGHLAND AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY 2001 LEXS LS  Reg: PC MA 6JKH98  VIN: JTHBN30F410051789

25-32837        0528:56 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] TREMONT ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-32839        0557:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 907A] SHAWS SUPERMARKET - WEST ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2010 JEEP UT COMMAN  Reg: PC MA 9AFZ70  VIN: 1J4RG4GK6AC137097

25-32854        0713:39 Phone - Traffic / Roadway Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-32882        1027:28 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S150 - Shawn Livernois
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 6JDD68  VIN: 1HGCP2F38CA117024
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: Central Street Garage To: Other Location

             
            
           
            
         
                    
                    
                 
          

25-32901        1129:12 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32915        1247:36 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
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  Location/Address:    [MAS 862A] MANSFIELD CHILDRENS SCHOOL 1108 SCHOOL ST - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32921        1330:40 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32922        1330:38 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32923        1330:42 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32924        1330:36 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32925        1330:35 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32926        1333:12 Phone - Trespassing / Unwanted Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32927        1349:48 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32928        1400:02 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32929        1412:36 Initiated - ACO Activity Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OLD FARM RD
                ID:    M11168 - Animal Control Officer Francesca M Maciejko

        

            
           
          
        
          
          

25-32938        1529:17 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32939        1529:34 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-32941        1531:34 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Spoken To 2   
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        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3858] 163 YORK RD - YORK RD
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-32952        1655:52 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 CHEV CO CAMARO  Reg: PC MA 1DB316  VIN: 2G1FE1E36C9166742

25-33016        1908:49 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33018        2219:30 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 202] CATMAN CAFE 16 OLD COLONY WAY - OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M2827 - Police Officer Joshua S Ellender
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                       M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

For Date: 05/24/2025  -  Saturday   

25-33033        0030:07 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Removed Hazard 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M2515 - Sergeant David Schepis
                ID:    M2515 - Sergeant David Schepis

25-33077        0342:49 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PRATT ST + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLU 2019 NISS ALTIMA  Reg: PC MA 4TLJ68  VIN: 1N4BL4DW0KC195854

25-33096        0650:15 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2015 VOLK CO GTI  Reg: PC MA 4KXW11  VIN: 3VW5T7AU5FM094371

25-33101        0720:20 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 942] CEDAR HEIGHTS 10 CONNORS AVE BLDG A BOX 5480 - CONNORS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-33103        0758:26 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2722] 69 MORROW ST - MORROW ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-33110        0938:21 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLK 2024 CADI CT5-V  Reg: PAV MA MFCEO1  VIN: 1G6D25R67R0860820

25-33118        1023:37 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS 812B] WALGREENS - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    GRY 2022 LAMO URUS  Reg: PC MA 2MVC59  VIN: ZPBUA1ZL4NLA18131

25-33129        1134:35 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PINE ST + WILLIAMS ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-33133        1221:19 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 250] STEP & STYLE 44 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-33148        1431:01 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CROCKER ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-33173        1657:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 187] KINDERCARE 515 WEST ST  BOX 9220 - WEST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2020 INFI QX80  Reg: PC MA 2JTV57  VIN: JN8AZ2NEXL9251056

25-33178        1718:42 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    NON200 - Patrolman Keith Kennedy
  Location/Address:    [MAS] IN NORTON BY CUMBERLAND FARMS - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    NON200 - Patrolman Keith Kennedy
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    SIL 2014 HYUN Sonata Se/limited  Reg: PC CT BP20913  VIN: 5NPEC4AB6EH822090

25-33187        1820:53 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907E] ERIN CENTER COMPLEX - WEST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    WHI 2017 LEXS UT RX350  Reg: PC MA 5740VW  VIN: JTJBZMCA6H2020356

25-33189        1827:01 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + JASON LN
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    RED 2017 HOND CIVI  Reg: PC MA 4SY377  VIN: SHHFK7G20HU210873
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25-33197        1923:03 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 SB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLK 2024 ACUR MDX  Reg: PC MA 4WJG14  VIN: 5J8YE1H00RL002861

25-33198        1932:45 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33206        1950:21 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33207        2028:43 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    WHI 2020 BMW X5  Reg: PC RI 1GY520  VIN: 5UXCR6C0XL9B15594
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage

25-33218        2150:48 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1040] MARRIOTT FAIRFIELD - RESERVOIR LANDING - RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                       M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach

25-33220        2156:08 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 898] MANSFIELD LITTLE LEAGUE COMPLEX OTIS ST - OTIS ST
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
           Vehicle:    BLK 2013 FORD EXPLOR  Reg: PC MA 642KS9  VIN: 1FM5K8F86DGB11477

For Date: 05/25/2025  -  Sunday   

25-33243        0101:21 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Gone on Arrival 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 160] BLUESTONE BANK - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-33266        0239:15 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 834] CVS 261 CHAUNCY ST BOX 8000 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-33294        0931:05 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33307        1019:49 Radio - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Radio
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          Location:    [PLV] PLAINRIDGE CASINO
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33312        1043:26 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-33320        1124:45 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 195A] CIBO MATTO CAFE 254 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-33321        1127:44 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33322        1136:31 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST + RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
           Vehicle:    GRY 2024 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 1JFJ98  VIN: 4T1C11AK9RU850131

25-33328        1224:55 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3635] 177 BRANCH ST - BRANCH ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    RED 2006 GMC NEW SIERRA  Reg: PC MA 4ZVF47  VIN: 3GTEC14X16G246067
           Vehicle:    RED 2015 TOYT VA SIENNA  Reg: PC MA 5FRR59  VIN: 5TDKK3DC5FS616582
           Vehicle:    GRY 2007 GMC SIE  Reg: PC MA 2BXH77  VIN: 3GTEC14X57G209296

25-33332        1322:31 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S123 - Michael Mezhberg
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 431] MANSFIELD MEADOWS 14 BONNEY LN BOX 9720 (G) - BONNEY LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33337        1342:26 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10147 - Support Staff April M Lehane
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1740] 340 WILLIAMS ST - WILLIAMS ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-33356        1622:13 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S123 - Michael Mezhberg
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1708] 47 MAYFLOWER DR - MAYFLOWER DR
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33375        1745:43 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 296E] FLYNN'S IRISH PUB 219 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BLU 2013 AUDI A4  Reg: PC MA 2YTX56  VIN: WAUFFAFL1DN038598

25-33379        1823:40 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11386 - Support Staff Riley K Brown
       Call Source:    Walk-In
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          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33388        1846:07 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33392        1908:25 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2436] 22 HOLSTEIN RD - HOLSTEIN RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33394        1909:59 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 181A] CHOCOLATE FACTORY 150 OAKLAND ST  BUILDING C - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33397        1922:59 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FREDRIC LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33398        1925:36 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6051] 57 PINE NEEDLE LN - PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33404        2008:54 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + WEST ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 AUDI Q7  Reg: PC RI WK804  VIN: WA1LGAFE5ED005786
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: AAA TOWING   

25-33406        2015:53 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-33407        2019:35 Phone - Animal Complaints Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 934] FULTON'S POND - RUMFORD AVE
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-33419        2122:55 Phone - Noise Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] PINE NEEDLE LN
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33425        2212:05 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] HAWTHORNE CT
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33433        2318:32 911 - Noise Complaint Gone on Arrival 2   



 Mansfield Police Department Page:  21
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/19/2025  Thru: 05/25/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 05/27/2025

        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] AREA OF CATMAN - OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33436        2334:11 Phone - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [FOX 61] ROCKHILL CEMETERY - SOUTH ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-33439        2355:16 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
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For Date: 05/26/2025  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action   Priority   

25-33449        0049:46 911 - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Gone on Arrival 3   
        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    911
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 907A] SHAWS SUPERMARKET - WEST ST
                ID:    M10280 - Detective Patrick J Pennie
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-33479        0206:32 911 - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1026] STATION SQUARE APT. - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
           Vehicle:    BLK 2014 AUDI S8  Reg: PC MA 4CHA17  VIN: WAUD2AFD0EN012930

25-33480        0212:28 911 - Disturbance / Gathering Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H601] 11 BROOKSIDE RD - BROOKSIDE RD

25-33489        0248:10 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 317] BROOKSIDE PROPERTIES 272 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLU 2018 INFI QX60  Reg: PC MA 6BXF51  VIN: 5N1DL0MM8JC527530

25-33494        0327:12 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 969B110] DUNKIN DONUTS 333 SCHOOL ST SUITE 110 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    BLK 2015 TOYT TUNDRA  Reg: PC MA 1LTH71  VIN: 5TFHY5F18FX435762

25-33497        0610 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-33509        0721:01 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 424C] TWIN OAKS BLDG D 149 OAKLAND ST BOX 8280 (G) - OAKLAND ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-33522        0957:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
  Location/Address:    [MAS 969B] 333 SCHOOL ST BUILDING B BOX 4014 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    WHI 2023 VOLV LL XC90  Reg: PC NY KEE9366  VIN: YV4062PNXP1950072

25-33553        1219:59 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417C] 5 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
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25-33554        1223:07 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COTTAGE ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M10418 - Police Officer Christopher D Sorge
           Vehicle:    BLU 2011 HOND CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 5MDH48  VIN: 2HGFA1F33BH514410

25-33558        1256:33 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS 255] STOP & SHOP 377 CHAUNCY ST  BOX 8400 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLK 2014 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 88GP98  VIN: 4T1BD1FK8EU139929
        Refer To Summons:      25MAS-216-AR
           Summons:    REZA, ANAAB-RABBY M       
           Address:    29 OAKLAND ST   MANSFIELD, MA
               Age:    20
           Charges:    STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

25-33570        1357:08 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 988] MANSFIELD GREEN RECYCLING CENTER - EAST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-33576        1412:48 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 840] MANSFIELD CROSSING 280 SCHOOL ST - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-33596        1558:07 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2713] 88 SCHOOL ST - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-33616        1737:03 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    BLK 1999 BMW 528  Reg: PC MA 5DDN55  VIN: WBADM5344XBY17078

25-33621        1746:57 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OLD FARM RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC MA 4TAN93  VIN: JHMCP26348C071605

25-33623        1813:06 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SPRING ST + DEAN ST
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-33634        1901:17 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3635] 177 BRANCH ST - BRANCH ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-33643        1949:58 Phone - Assist Citizen - P S A Peace Restored 3   
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        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS 199] MANSFIELD GAS SERVICE 54 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-33660        2101:36 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33661        2101:27 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33662        2101:29 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33663        2101:31 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33666        2217:31 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] WARE ST + RUSTIC DR
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 JEEP WRANGLER  Reg: PC MA 74JB86  VIN: 1C4BJWDG5CL127233

25-33667        2226:47 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S161 - Robert Lavalette
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H19] 44 CASA DR - CASA DR
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-33675        2351:09 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] BRANCH ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

For Date: 05/27/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-33683        0044:19 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33718        0507 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-33722        0602:41 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S174 - Victoria Fulginiti
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 964] BASE BUILDING 145 PLYMOUTH ST. BOX 8020 - PLYMOUTH ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
                ID:    HURLEY - Officer James Hurley
           Vehicle:         Reg: 5 OH OXB640
           Vehicle:    WHI 2020 GDAN TL  Reg: TL OH TRX1365  VIN: 1GR1A062XLB169256
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           Vehicle:         Reg: AP IN 3424867
           Vehicle:         Reg: 5 IL 729922ST

25-33726        0638 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + RTE 140 SB
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-33765        0935 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-33768        0953:46 Phone - Road Hazards Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST + FRANKLIN ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-33772        1018:41 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33780        1105:31 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H1740] 340 WILLIAMS ST - WILLIAMS ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-33781        1138 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-33812        1346:14 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-33825        1435:40 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 840K] KOHLS 280 SCHOOL ST BLDG K BOX 4920 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 VOLK TIGUAN  Reg: PC MA 5XRG72  VIN: 3VVAB7AX4RM235001

25-33832        1455:00 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 244A] 4 CORNERS CITGO - SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright

25-33844        1600:33 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33845        1615:16 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
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          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33854        1715:11 Phone - Assist Fire Department Referred to Other Agency 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 840D135] CAVA 280 SCHOOL ST D135 BOX 4940 - SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33865        1758:35 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6608] 119 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 KIA FORTE  Reg: PC MA 5JFP29  VIN: KNAFZ4A86E5193662

25-33866        1801:21 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-33869        1815:24 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    WHI 2024 MERZ GLE  Reg: PC MA 3RRC85  VIN: 4JGFB4FB1RB002857

25-33870        1824:33 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 HOND CO CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 2ESD82  VIN: 2HGFC3B36JH357871

25-33872        1844 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + SUZANNE LN
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins

25-33873        1855:29 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BRO 2010 TOYT RAV4UT  Reg: PC MA 4EXV63  VIN: JTMBF4DV0A5024002

25-33875        1903:34 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 212] PATRIOT SUPPLY CORP 172 COPELAND DR - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    RED 1995 FORD F250  Reg: PC MA 1AVV26  VIN: 1FTHX26F6SKB73342

25-33890        1930:52 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
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          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-33885        1935:33 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417G] 17 FRANCIS AVE - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33888        1954:54 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    BLK 2022 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PC MA 1JWB67  VIN: 5N1BT3AB7NC713903

25-33891        2013:15 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6663] 1161 WEST ST - WEST ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33902        2119:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS U3] RAILROAD UNDERPASS @ COPELAND DRIVE - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    BLK 2023 JEEP COMPAS  Reg: PC MA 3TND93  VIN: 3C4NJDBN5PT531274

25-33904        2127:29 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
          Location:    [MAS] SCHOOL STREET OVERPASS
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33907        2142:09 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5064A] 87 CHARLES ST - CHARLES ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33912        2208:17 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    GRY/BLK 2014 BMW X5  Reg: PC MA 4WT683  VIN: 5UXKR0C57E0H25822

25-33916        2235:06 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 240A] MANSFIELD SERVICE INC 189 CHAUNCY ST BOX 7700 - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 5MZE48  VIN: 1FMCU9GX1EUD97853

25-33920        2256:24 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Building Checked / Secured 2

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 960F] 792 WEST ST BLDG F BOX 4680 - WEST ST
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                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

25-33923        2334:56 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Building Checked / Secured 2

        Call Taker:    S106 - PATRICK FEENEY
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 960D] 792 WEST ST BLDG D BOX 4720 - WEST ST
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell

For Date: 05/28/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-33975        0506:23 Phone - Animal Complaints Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S123 - Michael Mezhberg
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 873] APARTMENTS 34 WEBB PL BOX 9260 (G) - WEBB PL
                ID:    M10120 - Police Officer Gregg S Kennedy

25-33983        0632:06 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 149B] LACERTA 240 FORBES BLVD BOX 8800 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M2515 - Sergeant David Schepis
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-34014        0846:57 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SUNRISE ERECTORS - CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34023        0931 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + CROCKER ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-34024        0939:37 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S172 - MARK DECKETT
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907] HOME DEPOT - WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34033        1017 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST + HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 HOND CO CIVIC  Reg: PC MA 38PJ26  VIN: 2HGFG3B53FH533045

25-34039        1040:29 911 - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 10A] ROLF C HAGEN CORP 305 FORBES BLVD BOX 9340 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34051        1133:54 Phone - Assist Other Agency Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H695] 6 WICKLOW LN - WICKLOW LN
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2019 NISS ROGUE  Reg: PAS MA RT76GX  VIN: 5N1AT2MV0KC744949

25-34068        1347:51 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
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       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS 979B1] LACERTA GRP 50 SUFFOLK RD BOX 8720 - SUFFOLK RD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34075        1408:05 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    S179 - STEPHANIE MULVIHILL
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 907A] SHAWS SUPERMARKET - WEST ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley

25-34112        1755:11 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    WHI 2018 TOYT TACOMA  Reg: PC MA 5KS986  VIN: 3TMDZ5BN3JM041671
           Vehicle:    BLK 2022 FORD MAVERICK  Reg: CM RI 1XB978  VIN: 3FTTW8F93NRA06804

25-34120        1837:40 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] RTE 140 NB + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
           Vehicle:    GRY 2016 HYUN SONATA  Reg: PC MA 9553BX  VIN: 5NPE24AF3GH418740

25-34122        1842:59 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M10023 - Detective Derek M McCune
                ID:    M11219 - Police Officer Joseph M Collins
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M1441 - Sergeant John R Armstrong

25-34130        1929:02 Initiated - Police Detail - Traffic Cntrl Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    901621 - Police Officer PHILLIP D SLOAN
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [FOX 1024] MOMS MOTORCYCLE RENTALS LLC - WASHINGTON ST
                ID:    901715 - Police Officer MICHAEL D SALERNO
                ID:    900304 - Fxbro Resv JEFFREY S BECKWITH
                ID:    M11412 - Officer Steven Hamilton
                ID:    900637 - NORTON PATRICIA ALLEN

For Date: 05/29/2025  -  Thursday   

25-34185        0223:28 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10857 - Support Staff Thomas Plunkett
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34213        0653 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Building Checked / Secured 3

        Call Taker:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS 1002] SCHOOL ZONE - EAST ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi

25-34220        0717:15 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WARE ST
                ID:    M11286 - Police Officer Nicholas V Iacozzi
           Vehicle:    GRY 2015 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 6BBV38  VIN: 4T1BF1FK2FU490234

25-34242        0900:03 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
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       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] FRANKLIN ST + EAST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M2512 - Detective Kenneth E Wright
           Vehicle:    RED 2019 BUIC ENCLAVE  Reg: PC MA 4EHE82  VIN: 5GAEVAKW4KJ264366

25-34250        0954:39 Walk-In - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 82] DUNKIN DONUTS 45 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34255        1015:25 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAVERICK DR
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-34257        1027:19 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] HIGH ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34262        1058 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST + MILL ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34273        1150:31 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - Hit & Run Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS 232A] DOLLAR GENERAL - COPELAND DR
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:         Reg: PC MA 3VRK23
       Refer To Incident:      25MAS-597-OF

25-34282        1228:44 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + CENTRAL ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 MERZ E350  Reg: PC MA 76SV78  VIN: WDDHF8JB3CA551592

25-34294        1347:59 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 973] 120 FORBES BLVD BOX 9800 - FORBES BLVD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34326        1617:55 Phone - Lost / Found Property Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RESERVOIR ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34328        1635:52 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2018 FORD EDGE  Reg: PC MA 2TEB16  VIN: 2FMPK4K86JBC38918
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25-34348        1829:03 Walk-In - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6108] 70 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-34349        1833:08 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-34363        1956:14 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Referred to Other Agency 3

        Call Taker:    S104 - TARA LAKO
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CENTRAL ST + PAINE RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 HOND ACCORD  Reg: PC RI 1YB787  VIN: 1HGCP2F63CA093287

25-34366        2006:14 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

For Date: 05/30/2025  -  Friday   

25-34440        0649:28 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] RESERVOIR ST + SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz

25-34450        0721:30 Phone - Well Being Check Not Home / No Answer 3

        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 417] STATION POINTE 1-19 FRANCIS AVE  BOX 9620 (G) - FRANCIS AVE
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
                ID:    M10955 - Police Officer Alexander Ferraz
           Vehicle:    ONG 2016 FORD ESCAPE  Reg: PC MA 5AJG72  VIN: 1FMCU9J91GUA57549

25-34458        0751:46 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST + WINTER ST
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
           Vehicle:    GRY 2008 TOYT RAV4  Reg: SV MA 114600  VIN: JTMBD33V486079607
             Towed:    For: Disabled Vehicle By: Central Street Garage To: Central Street Garage

25-34476        0909:03 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Spoken To 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3318] 47 WARREN AVE - WARREN AVE
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-34485        0955:50 Initiated - Community Policing Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
  Location/Address:    [MAS 12] MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL - EAST ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-34491        1017:40 Phone - Noise Complaint Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
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  Location/Address:    [MAS] ERICK RD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34498        1044:08 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34500        1053:28 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34518        1149 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] COPELAND DR + CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34520        1157:23 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M10823 - Support Staff Matthew Gately
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34524        1213:45 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SUNRISE ERECTORS - WINTHROP AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34532        1244:51 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 900D] CLASSIC PIZZA 242 CHAUNCY ST - CHAUNCY ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
           Vehicle:    BLK 2017 CHEV SILVER  Reg: PAV MA WWI  VIN: 1GCRCREH4HZ293202

25-34533        1257:23 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + PERKINS AVE
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2025 TOYT CAMRY  Reg: PC MA 5ZKZ72  VIN: 4T1DAACK6SU140823

25-34541        1339:33 Phone - Missing Person Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S118 - Jarred Kohler
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] OLD FARM RD
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
                ID:    M10237 - Police Officer Andrew J Kelley
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus

25-34544        1353 Initiated - Parking Violations Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST + OLD COLONY WAY
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds

25-34547        1408 Initiated - Speed Trailer/Signs Deployed Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
  Location/Address:    [MAS] NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M2524 - Civilian Steven Simonds
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25-34552        1424:04 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST + LANGLEY DR
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    RED 2019 INFI QX60  Reg: PC MA 1CGF53  VIN: 5N1DL0MM6KC554288

25-34575        1640:35 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3

        Call Taker:    S147 - Liam Omalley
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SOUTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    BLK 2017 CADI CO ATS  Reg: PC MA 5GVL29  VIN: 1G6AH1RX1H0137403

25-34588        1714:14 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-34601        1833:06 Phone - Motor Veh Acc - No Injury Services Rendered 1   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
        Primary Id:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
  Location/Address:    [MAS] KEVINS WAY
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 RAM VA PROMASTER 25  Reg: CO MA W24277  VIN: 3C6LRVDG0ME527998
           Vehicle:    WHI 2022 LEXS RX350  Reg: PC MA 4RRE21  VIN: 2T2HZMDA4NC338237
       Refer To Accident:      25MAS-158-AC

25-34607        1847:32 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   
                ID:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira

25-34609        1849:01 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Gone on Arrival 1   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 281A] MBTA TRAIN STATION - CROCKER ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-34611        1906:51 Phone - Erratic Oper MV / Road Rage Unfounded/Unverifed 3

        Call Taker:    S140 - Dispatcher KATRINA JUDGE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS] EAST ST + PRATT ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34610        1908:28 Initiated - Follow up Investigation Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS H3565] 7 KEVINS WAY - KEVINS WAY
                ID:    M10819 - Police Officer Beau J Palanza

25-34620        2010:23 Walk-In - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    M11234 - Support Staff Jacob M Ferreira
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS] EAST ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie

25-34623        2036:34 Initiated - Select or Directed Patrol Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST + SPRING ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
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25-34652        2237:38 Radio - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S154 - Meghan Munro
       Call Source:    Radio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] IAN KEATS DR
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    WHI 2010 MERC MILAN  Reg: PC MA 5XD587  VIN: 3MEHM0JG1AR606345

25-34654        2307:45 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Unfounded/Unverifed 2

        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 898] MANSFIELD LITTLE LEAGUE COMPLEX OTIS ST - OTIS ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34657        2315:08 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] POWER STATION - STANLEY CIR
                ID:    M10542 - Police Officer Meghan Birnie
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
           Vehicle:    GRY 2003 MAZD B3000  Reg: PC MA 3GYC22  VIN: 4F4YR12U13TM07415

For Date: 05/31/2025  -  Saturday   

25-34664        0029:00 Phone - Disturbance / Gathering Spoken To 1   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 4] ENVISION HOTEL - HAMPSHIRE ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown
                ID:    M10024 - Police Officer Gregory S Martell

25-34711        0641:39 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S177 - Daniel Para
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H6390] 78 WARE ST - WARE ST
                ID:    M11297 - Police Officer Scott A Brown

25-34727        1003:11 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34728        1008:03 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34729        1008:30 Phone - Well Being Check Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS 43] CANOE RIVER CAMPGROUNDS 137 MILL ST - MILL ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    GRY 2012 TOYT PRIUS  Reg: PAR MA K779  VIN: JTDKN3DU2C5459224

25-34733        1018:39 Phone - ACO Activity Unfounded/Unverifed 3
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        Call Taker:    S120 - Ryan O'Rourke
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H4892] 340 EAST ST - EAST ST
                ID:    M10279 - Police Officer Michael T Fitzgerald

25-34734        1036:21 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] WEST ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34749        1137:24 Phone - Suspicious Actv / Persn / Veh Investigated - No Report 2

        Call Taker:    S111 - NICHOLAS GOYETTE
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H5443] 135 FRUIT ST - FRUIT ST
                ID:    M10150 - Police Officer Danielle C Titus
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    SIL 2021 TOYT RAV4  Reg: PC RI VY707  VIN: 2T3RWRFV2MW119263

25-34752        1229:57 Walk-In - Assist Citizen - P S A Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
  Location/Address:    [MAS 451B] MANSFIELD PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - EAST ST

25-34754        1233:38 Walk-In - Assist Walk-in Assisted Party 3   
        Call Taker:    M2438 - Support Staff Matthew Todesco
       Call Source:    Walk-In
          Location:    [MAS]   

25-34763        1340:03 911 - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H327] 28 COURT ST UNIT 1 - COURT ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller

25-34764        1341:53 Initiated - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
  Location/Address:    [MAS] CHAUNCY ST + RTE 140 NB
                ID:    M2710 - Sergeant Robert S Pierce

25-34774        1452:35 Initiated - Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
       Vicinity of:    [MAS 296E] FLYNN'S IRISH PUB 219 NORTH MAIN ST - NORTH MAIN ST
                ID:    M10854 - Police Officer Langston W Puller
           Vehicle:    BLK 2006 DODG RAM 2500  Reg: PC MA 5DCV54  VIN: 3D7KS28D46G120206

25-34781        1542:22 Phone - Assist Fire Department Services Rendered 2   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-34784        1629:38 911 - Animal Complaints Services Rendered 3   
        Call Taker:    S139 - Aaron Figueroa
       Call Source:    911
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2928] 52 PATTYS RD - PATTYS RD
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio

25-34789        1657:46 Phone - 911 Hang-ups & Verifications Confirmed misdial/Accdntl Call
2   
        Call Taker:    S157 - Felice Covino
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS H2750] 10 STRATTON RD - STRATTON RD
                ID:    M11302 - Officer Catherine Jordan

25-34792        1703:55 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation / Warning Issued 3
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        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Initiated
        Primary Id:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
  Location/Address:    [MAS] MAPLE ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2021 HOND PILOT  Reg: PC MA 4YWM65  VIN: 5FNYF6H54MB007688

25-34816        2023:01 Phone - Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed 3   
        Call Taker:    S128 - Nicole Boyer
       Call Source:    Telephone
  Location/Address:    [MAS] SPRING ST + SCHOOL ST
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
           Vehicle:    WHI 2014 FORD EXPLORER  Reg: PC RI 1FX551  VIN: 1FM5K8D87EGB47442

25-34848        2339:14 Phone - Noise Complaint Spoken To 2   
        Call Taker:    S103 - JEFFREY KEEFE
       Call Source:    Telephone
       Vicinity of:    [MAS H2293] 86 PRATT ST - PRATT ST
                ID:    M10877 - Police Officer Devon M DiMascio
                ID:    M2011 - Police Officer William C Trudell
                ID:    M11059 - Sergeant Peter Roach
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